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LIQUID HANDLING

•	Barrier tips have extra working volume, 

so liquid doesn’t touch the filter

•	Great stackable racks

•	10 µL XL tips have 1 µL graduations

•	Clear & readable graduations

Low-Retention Pipette Tips

	• All PR1MA™ tips are low-retention!

	• Don’t lose your sample in the tip

	• Easier identification with color 
coded refills & clear racks

	• Fits all standard pipettors

	• Certified free of detectable 
RNase, DNase, PCR 
inhibitors, endotoxins and 
tested pyrogen free.

Low-Retention
Barrier Pipette Tips

$68.17

$67.97

$67.97

$67.97

$67.97

$85.78

	

$67.97

$59.40

$56.25

PR-10RK-FL

PR-10XLRK-FL

PR-20RK-FL

PR-100RK-FL

PR-200RK-FL

PR-200XLRK-FL

		

PR-300RK-FL

PR-1000RK-FL

PR-1250RK-FL

10 µL, Sterile 

10 µL XL, Sterile

20 µL, Sterile

100 µL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 

Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1,000 µL, Sterile

1,250 µL, Sterile

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

QTY PRICEITEM # DESCRIPTION
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PR-10RK-S

PR-10XLRK-S

PR-200RK-S

PR-200XLRK-S

		

PR-300RK-S

PR-1000RK-S

PR-1250RK-S

ITEM #

$42.33

$42.33

$44.40

$62.21

	

$54.63

$54.94

$46.96

DESCRIPTION PRICE

10 µL, Sterile

10 µL XL, Sterile

200 µL, Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. 

Long, Sterile

300 µL, Sterile

1,000 µL, Sterile

1,250 µL, Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 10 rks/cs 

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Sterile Racked Pipette Tips

Non-Sterile Racked Pipette Tips

$37.05

$37.05

$39.18

$56.10

	

$49.01

$49.27

$43.69

PR-10RK-NS

PR-10XLRK-NS

PR-200RK-NS

PR-200XLRK-NS

		

PR-300RK-NS

PR-1000RK-NS

PR-1250RK-NS

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. Long, 

Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,000 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

		

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

$28.27

$28.27

$26.99

$30.03

$37.16

PR-10RFL

PR-10XLRFL

PR-200RFL

PR-300RFL

PR-1250RFL

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile 

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 8 rks/cs

Pipette Tip Reloads

Racks only, no boxes included

LIQUID HANDLING
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DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Gel-Loading Tips

$17.45

$17.45

$13.57

$44.54

$21.88

$22.50

$21.43

PR-10BK

PR-10XLBK

PR-200BK

PR-200XLBK

PR-300BK

PR-1000BK

PR-1250BK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

10 µL, Non-Sterile

10 µL XL, Non-Sterile

200 µL, Non-Sterile

200 µL XL 5 in. Long, Non-Sterile

300 µL, Non-Sterile

1,000 µL, Non-Sterile

1,250 µL, Non-Sterile

QTY

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

Bulk Pipette Tips

LIQUID HANDLING

•	Round or flat tip options

•	Short body 200 μL available in bulk packaging

•	Patented press-to-open racks provide easy, 

one-handed opening

•	Universal fit to accommodate most pipettor 
brands

•	Multichannel-friendly with a standard 96-tip 

arrangement

•	Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, 
DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free. 

Sterile product is certified endotoxin-free

$224.99

	

$224.99

	

$127.93

	

$152.20

	

$708.40

4847-AF

	

4847-BF

	

4847-00

	

4847-S0

	

4840-00

20 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 

Style), Racked, Sterile

100 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 

Style), Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 

Style), Racked, Non-Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Rnd (MBP/QSP 

Style), Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Short-Body, Bulk (MBP/QSP 

Style), Bulk, Non-Sterile

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

		

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

		

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

			 

2 rks/pk, 5 pks/cs

		

1,000/bg, 10 bgs/cs

$187.43

$224.99

$171.30

$187.43

4817-S0

4817-SF

4837-00

4837-S0

10 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Racked, Sterile

10 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Filtered, Racked, Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Racked, Non-Sterile

200 µL, 0.57 mm, Round, Sterile, Racked

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs

96/rk, 10 rks/cs
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•	Compatible with Rainin® single- and multi-channel LiteTouch® pipettors

•	A light force is required for adding or ejecting tips, making them easy to use

•	LTS tips are made from medical-grade virgin polypropylene

•	Racks and grids are made from our exclusive post-consumer recycled 

polypropylene, which reduces the use of virgin 

polypropylene by up to 61%

Rainin, LTS and LiteTouch are registered trademarks of Mettler-Toledo Rainin, LLC.

LTS
®
 Compatible Pipette Tips

Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free. Sterile product is certified endotoxin-free.

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-LTS20RFL

PR-LTS20RFL-S

PR-LTS20RK-NS

PR-LTS20RK-S

PR-LTS20RK-FL

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Pre-Sterile

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

20 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

20 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

$32.03

$32.03

$41.98

$47.96

$77.01

PR-LTS200RFL

PR-LTS200RFL-S

PR-LTS200RK-NS

PR-LTS200RK-S

PR-LTS200RK-FL

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Pre-Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

200 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

200 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

$30.58

$33.92

$44.39

$50.31

$77.01

PR-LTS300RFL

PR-LTS300RFL-S

PR-LTS300RK-NS

PR-LTS300RK-S

PR-LTS300RK-FL

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Pre-Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

300 µL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

300 µL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

96/pk, 10pks/cs

$32.03

$35.38

$44.39

$50.31

$77.01

PR-LTS1000RFL

PR-LTS1000RFL-S

PR-LTS1000RK-NS

PR-LTS1000RK-S

PR-LTS1000RK-FL

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Reloads, Pre-Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Tips, Racked, Sterile

1,000 µL XL LTS-Style Filter Tips, Racked, Sterile

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

96/pk, 8pks/cs

$42.10

$48.79

$49.49

$53.21

$63.73

LIQUID HANDLING
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•	Universal shaft will accept most pipette tips

•	Lower ejection force

•	3-year warranty

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE

$710.01

$710.01

$710.01

$710.01

$864.95

$864.95

$864.95

$864.95

AP4508-10

AP4508-50

AP4508-200

AP4508-300

AP4512-10

AP4512-50

AP4512-200

AP4512-300

8-Channel, 1 to 10 μL

8-Channel, 5 to 50 μL 

8-Channel, 20 to 200 μL 

8-Channel, 50 to 300 μL

12-Channel, 1 to 10 μL

12-Channel, 5 to 50 μL

12-Channel, 20 to 200 μL

12-Channel, 50 to 300 μL

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Universal shaft will 

accept most pipette tips

•	Lower ejection force

•	Autoclavable

•	Distinguishing color sets 

it apart for dedicated use

•	Lifetime warranty (except 

calibration and abuse)

$280.83

$280.83

$280.83

$280.83

$280.83

$280.83

$297.07

$93.26

$101.21

A-2

A-10

A-20

A-100

A-200

A-1000

A-5000

P4405

MID4280-CR

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

0.1 to 2 μL

0.5 to 10 μL

2 to 20 μL

10 to 100 μL

20 to 200 μL

100 to 1,000 μL

1,000 to 5,000 μL

Multi-Channel Pipette Racks, 5-Place

Carousel Pipettor Stand, 6-Place

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

AlphaPette™ by 
Single-Channel Pipettors

Alphapette™ by
Multi-Channel Pipettors

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PRICE

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$255.97

$92.01

$718.57

H6800-2

H6800-10

H6800-20

H6800-50

H6800-100

H6800-200

H6800-1M

H6800-1MXL

H6800-5M

H6800-10M

H6800-CR

H6800-SK

0.1 to 2.0µL

1 to 10 µL

2 to 20 µL 

5 to 50 µl

10 to 100 µL

20 to 200 µL

100 to 1,000 µL

200 to 1,250µL

0.5 to 5 mL

1 to 10 mL

Carousel for Halo Pipettors

Halo Pipettor Starter Kit

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Halo™ Single-Channel Pipettors

LIQUID HANDLING

Universal 
shaft will 

accept most 
pipette tips!

First calibration is free 
with included certificate!
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Take 
advantage 

of starter kit 
savings!

Excel™ Electronic Pipettors

$406.20

$406.20

$406.20

$406.20

$829.44

$829.44

$829.44

$940.27

$968.18

$968.18

$968.18

$1,106.31

$48.11

P3600L-10

P3600L-20

P3600L-200

P3600L-1200

P3608L-10

P3608L-20	

P3608L-200

P3608L-1200

P3612L-10

P3612L-20

P3612L-200

P3612L-1200

P3600L-BAT-1

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Single-Channel, 0.5 to 10 µL

Single-Channel, 2 to 20 µL

Single-Channel, 10 to 200 µL

Single-Channel, 100 to 1,200 µL

8-Channel, 0.5 to 10 µL

8-Channel, 2 to 20 µL

8-Channel, 10 to 200 µL

8-Channel, 100 to 1200 µL

12-Channel, 0.5 to 10 µL

12-Channel, 2 to 20 µL

12-Channel, 10 to 200 µL

12-Channel, 100 to 1,200 µL

Lithium Ion Battery

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Starter Kit

$997.00PR-LQH01-SK

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

PR1MA™ Starter Kit, Includes: Backpack, A-10, A-20, 

A-200, A-1000, 3rks PR1MA Tips, 6-pl Carousel*

The PR1MA™ Starter Kit offers a complete 
liquid handling solution, including four 
precision pipettes that cover a wide volume 
range from 0.5 µl to 1,000 µl, making it 
ideal for a variety of applications. 

It also features three racks of PR1MA 
Low-Retention Pipette Tips, designed to 
minimize sample loss and ensure accurate, 
reproducible results. 

For convenience, the kit includes a six-
position carousel stand for organized 
storage and a PR1MA Backpack for easy 
transport. 

Additionally, the PR1MA Starter Kit 
provides over $250 in savings compared 
to purchasing the individual components 
separately.

*No mix and match or switching pipettor or tip sizes. PR1MA™ Low Retention Graduated Pipette 
Tips are certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free.

1/ea

QTY

LIQUID HANDLING

•	Universal shaft will accept most pipette tips

•	Multifunctional with six operational modes

•	1-year warranty
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$120.44 

$136.46 

$74.19 

$80.93 

$99.12 

$99.78 

PR-SERO-1

PR-SERO-2

PR-SERO-5

PR-SERO-10

PR-SERO-25

PR-SERO-50

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

2 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

5 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

10 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

25 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

50 mL, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

QTY

800/cs

600/cs

200/cs

200/cs

200/cs

90/cs

Serological Pipettes

	• Manufactured with the highest grade 
polystyrene, extremely break resistant 
and robust

	• Reservoir offers large capacity volumes in 
a compact, ergonomic design

TPP© Serological Pipettes

$146.52

$170.62

TP94525

TP94550

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

25/40 mL, Indiv Wrapped, Sterile

50/70 mL, Indiv Wrapped, Sterile

QTY

60/cs

50/cs

Great for high 

volume pipetting!

$1,027.57TP94701

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

TPP® Turbo-Fix Pipet Aid

TPP® Turbo-Fix Pipet Aid

QTY

1/ea

New & Improved!

	• Turbo-Speed Functionality: The Turbo mode delivers an 
impressive 25% increase in pipetting speed, ideal for 
handling large-volume pipettes with reservoirs

	• Fits all commercially available glass and plastic 
serological pipettes ranging from 1 to 100 mL

	• Adjustable thumb wheel enables you to set the desired 
pipetting speed

•	Made of high clarity, 100% virgin polystyrene

•	Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10^-6 and 

individually wrapped in paper/plastic 

packaging

•	Non-pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free

•	Edged color-coded band for identification

•	Polyolefin fiber filter to reduce 
contamination

Also available in sterile, bulk packaging!

LIQUID HANDLING
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•	Featuring the QuickStand™ 

Retractable Kickstand, 

supports pipette at an angle 

and folds away when not in use

•	Rechargeable battery with 8 

hours of continuous use on a 

single charge

Pipette Controllers

$326.80

$379.85

MPIP-1

MID6950

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

PR1MA™ Pipette Controller, 115V

PR1MA™ Reach Long Neck, 115V

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Drummond Pipet-Aid 
Pipette Controllers

XP, White and Yellow, 110V

XP2, White and Yellow, 110V

XL, White and Yellow, 110V

4-098-101

4-098-501

4-098-105

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$385.00

$385.00

$385.00

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

PIPETBOY acu 2 Pipet Aid

$512.50

$512.50

$512.50

$512.50

$512.50

155-000

155-015

155-016

155-017

155-019

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

1 to 100 mL, 0.45 µm Filter, 100 - 240 VAC, Grey

1 to 100 mL, 0.45 µm Filter, 100 - 240 VAC, Green

1 to 100 mL, 0.45 µm Filter, 100 - 240 VAC, Red

1 to 100 mL, 0.45 µm Filter, 100 - 240 VAC, Blue

1 to 100 mL, 0.45 µm Filter, 100 - 240 VAC, Grey

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

•	Ergonomic Comfort: Designed to reduce 

hand and arm fatigue during extended use

•	Precise Control: Multiple speed settings 

for accurate liquid transfer

•	Ergonomic, lightweight design

•	Continuously adjustable pipetting 

speed via thumb-wheel

•	Can be charged while in use

•	Overfilling and contamination 
prevented by hydrophobic 0.45 mm 

filter

•	Fits 1 to 100 mL serological pipettes

•	1-year warranty

•	Rechargeable Power: Can be charged during use 

for continuous operation

•	Safety Features: Double filters prevent 
contamination; includes extra filters and a stand

•	Quiet Performance: Advanced, low-noise pump 

for efficient operation

•	Ergonomic design, lightweight and 

comfortable for extended use

•	Variable speed control, adjustable 

speed for precise pipetting

•	Pipette compatibility, fits pipettes 
from 1 mL to 100 mL

LIQUID HANDLING
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CENTRIFUGE TUBES

Lots more to choose from on our website!
Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors and tested pyrogen-free.

Sterile product is also certified endotoxin-free.

LARGE WRITING 

SURFACE ON CAP TOP

RATED TO 20,000 XG
OPTICAL CLARITY ENSURES 

MAXIMUM SAMPLE VISIBILITY

GRADUATIONS EVERY 100 µL

AUTOCLAVABLE

LARGE CAP: BOIL-RESISTANT, 

EASY TO OPEN AND CLOSE, AND 

A LARGE LABELING SURFACE

SMALL CAP: BOIL-PROOF, 

IDEAL FOR RIGOROUS 

HIGH-TEMP APPLICATIONS

For colors add:

-B (blue), -G (green), -O (orange), -R (red), -P (purple), - Y (yellow), -RB (assorted), or -RBF (assorted neon) to the Item #
Sterile available for clear tubes only. Low-retention available for clear, non-sterile tubes only. 

PR-MCT6

PR-MCT6-LR

PR-MCT6-S

PR-MCT15

PR-MCT15-LR

PR-MCT15-S

PR-MCT17

PR-MCT2

PR-MCT2-LR

PR-MCT2-S

0.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

0.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

0.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

1.5 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1.5 mL, Large Snap Cap, Boil Resist, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Low-Retention, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Non-Sterile

2 mL, Snap Cap, Boil Proof, Clear, Sterile

1,000/pk

500/pk

500/pk

500/pk

250/pk

250/pk

500/pk

500/pk

250/pk

250/pk

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$33.07

$24.49

$25.49

$19.61

$13.99

$14.72

$19.61

$17.75

$17.75

$14.93

Premium Microcentrifuge Tubes

PR-MCT2 PR-MCT6 PR-MCT17 PR-MCT15

PR-MCT15PR-MCT17
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•	Fits most 50 mL rotors - Rim eliminates need for adapter

•	Printed graduations - From 5 mL to 2 mL

•	Compact low-profile design - Minimizes shipping, storage and waste

•	Gamma sterilized - RNase, DNase, & Pyrogen free

25 mL Centrifuge Tubes

$104.03

	

$107.58

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

25/bg, 8 bgs/cs

		

25/pk, 8 pks/cs

25 mL [PP], Screw Cap, 

Sterile, Bagged

25 mL [PP], Screw Cap, 

Sterile, Racked

C2625-B

	

C2625-R

QTY

•	Ideal for aliquots, histology samples, & so much more

•	Racks, inserts for your centrifuge, and all the 

accessories you need

•	Graduations at every 0.2 mL and 0.5 mL

Great alternative

when 15 mL is too much

& 2 mL is not enough

5 mL Microcentrifuge Tubes

100/bg, 5 bgs/cs

50/rk, 10 rks/cs

DESCRIPTION

$101.77

$115.50

ITEM #

C1005-SC5-B

C1005-SC5-R

PRICE

5 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Non-Sterile

5 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

QTY

30 & 50 mL Self-Standing
Centrifuge Tubes

$173.78

	

$211.61

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

		

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

30 mL [PP], Flat Screw Cap, 

Sterile, Bagged

50 mL [PP], Flat Screw Cap, 

Sterile, Bagged

MID-2630

	

C2605

QTY

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

•	Features a ‘skirted’ bottom that allows the tubes 

to stand upright without a separate test tube rack

•	Sterile, RNase, DNase, pyrogen, and cytotoxin free

•	Compatible with standard rotors

•	Frosted marking surface

NEW! 15 and 50 mL 

Eco-Racked, now available! 

See page 46 for the perfect centrifuge!
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$155.82 

$142.62 

$187.67 

$187.03 

C15B

C15R

C50B

C50R

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

15 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

15 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Bagged, Sterile

50 mL [PP], Screw Cap, Racked, Sterile

QTY

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

500/cs

•	Printed graduations with white marking area

•	Polypropylene tube and high density 

polyethylene cap

•	High centrifugal strength up to 12,000 xg

•	Flat markable cap with leakproof seal

•	Sterilized by E-beam, SAL=10^-6

•	Non-pyrogenic, DNase/Rnase free

Conical Centrifuge Tubes

$109.68

$109.68

$102.05

$102.05

$102.05

$102.05

PR-SC5AC1

PR-SC5AS1

PR-SC15AC1G

PR-SC15AS1

PR-SC2AC1G

PR-SC2AS1G

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

0.5 mL, Conical, Clear, Sterile*

0.5 mL, Skirted, Clear, Sterile*

1.5 mL, Conical, Graduated, Clear, Sterile*

1.5 mL, Skirted, Clear, Sterile*

2 mL, Conical, Graduated, Clear, Sterile*

2 mL, Skirted, Graduated, Clear, Sterile*

QUANTITY

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

50/bg, 10 bgs/cs

Screw Cap Tubes & Cap Assemblies

*Screw cap included (PR-SCC)

2 mL skirted2 mL conical

CENTRIFUGE TUBES

New & 
Improved!

	• Outstanding for high centrifugation or 
ultra low freezing

	• Liquid & temp resistant label on 	
leak-proof screw cap

	• Specs: 
[PP] -190ºC to 100ºC & 15,500 xg 

[PS] -30ºC to +70ºC & 1,700 xg

	• White graduations down to 
0.1 mL & 0.5 mL respectively TPP® Centrifuge Tubes

$779.23

$779.91

$808.16

$678.13

$827.31

$365.50

$352.25

$238.93

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

40/pk, 20 pks/cs

20/pk, 18 pks/cs

20/pk, 16 pks/cs

20/pk, 18 pks/cs

13 mL, Round [PP], Sterile

13 mL, Skirted Conical [PP], Sterile

15 mL, Round [PP], Sterile

15 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

15 mL, Conical, [PS], Sterile

50 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Skirted Conical, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Round, [PP], Sterile

TP91016

TP91019

TP91017

TP91015

TP91115

TP91050

TP91051

TP91056

QTY
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LABELS

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

NEW!Rolls & Sheets

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

NEW!
Rolls & Sheets

$65.00

	

$99.00

	

$65.00

	

$80.00

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

960 labels/color, 

20 sheets/pk

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

960 labels/color, 

20 sheets/pk

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, White

					   

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, Asst

					   

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, White

					   

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, Asst

PR-DS95-W

	

PR-DS95-RB

	

PR-DS13-W

	

PR-DS13-RB

$23.00

$60.00

$25.00

$80.00

$30.00

$30.00

1,000/pk

5,000/pk

1,000/pk

5,000/pk

1,000/pk

500/pk

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, White

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL Tubes, Asst

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, White

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, Asst

3/4 in. Dots for 15-50 mL Tubes, White

1 in. Dots for 50 mL Tubes, White

PR-DR95-W

PR-DR95-RB

PR-DR13-W

PR-DR13-RB

PR-DR19-W

PR-DR25-W

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

1,500/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

0.83 x 0.28 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White 

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5/2 mL Tubes, White

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, White

PR-TR217-W

PR-TR2413-W

PR-TR3313-W

PR-TR3819-W

$66.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

156 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

52 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

30 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

12 Labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

63 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

0.92 x 0.32 in. for 0.2 mL Tubes, White

				  

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

					   

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, White

					   

1.5 x 0.24 in. for Microplates, White

					   

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, White

					   

1.69 x 0.75 in. for Vials, White

					   

2.64 x 0.98 in. for Racks/Boxes, White 

				  

2.99 x 2.01 in. for Racks/Boxes, White

				  

0.98 x 0.98 in. for Microscrope Slides, 

White

PR-TS238-W

		

PR-TS2413-W

		

PR-TS3313-W

		

PR-TS386-W

		

PR-TS3819-W

		

PR-TS4319-W

		

PR-TS6725-W

		

PR-TS7651-W

		

PR-TS2525-W

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

Looking for other 
colors or varieties?

Scan the code for more options!
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LABELS

NEW!
Rolls & Sheets

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

$25.00

	

$120.00

	

$29.00

	

$80.00

	

$35.00

	

$35.00

1,000/pk

		

5,000/pk

		

1,000/pk

		

5,000/pk

		

1,000/pk

		

500/pk

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, White

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, Asst

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL 

Tubes, White

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL 

Tubes, Asst

3/4 in. Dots for 15-50 mL 

Tubes, White

1 in. Dots for 50 mL Tubes, 

White

PR-CDR95-W

		

PR-CDR95-RB

		

PR-CDR13-W

		

PR-CDR13-RB

		

PR-CDR19-W

		

PR-CDR25-W

QTY

NEW!Rolls & Sheets

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-CDS95-W

		

PR-CDS13-W

3/8 in. Dots for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, White

1/2 in. Dots for 1.5-2 mL 

Tubes, White

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

$65.00

	

$65.00

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

$66.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

	

$65.00

119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

156 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

52 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

30 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

12 Labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

63 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

0.92 x 0.32 in. for 0.2 mL Tubes, White

				  

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

					   

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5-2 mL Tubes, White

					   

1.5 x 0.24 in. for Microplates, White

					   

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, White

					   

1.69 x 0.75 in. for Vials, White

					   

2.64 x 0.98 in. for Racks/Boxes, White 

				  

2.99 x 2.01 in. for Racks/Boxes, White

				  

0.98 x 0.98 in. for Microscrope Slides, 

White

PR-CTSPCR-W

		

PR-CTS2413-W

		

PR-CTS3313-W

		

PR-CTS386-W

		

PR-CTS3819-W

		

PR-CTS4319-W

		

PR-CTS6725-W

		

PR-CTS7651-W

		

PR-CTS2525-W

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$31.00

1,500/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

1,000/pk

0.83 x 0.28 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

0.95 x 0.5 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White 

1.3 x 0.5 in. for 1.5/2 mL Tubes, White

1.5 x 0.75 in. for General Use, White

PR-CTR217-W

PR-CTR2413-W

PR-CTR3313-W

PR-CTR3319-W

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

Looking for other 
colors or varieties?

Scan the code for more options!

Labels Temp Range -196ºC to 90ºC

Labels Temp Range -196ºC to 90ºC
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LABELS

•	Tough-Tags® are durable, chemically 

inert laboratory labels that adhere 

well to microtubes, test tubes, 

storage boxes, and microscope slides

•	They are resistant to organic 

solvents, caustic agents, and are 

ideal for use with samples stored 

in moderate freezer temperatures

•	Available in two formats: 

one for handwriting and 

one for laser printing

•	Tough Spots® are circular, PVC 

labels designed for handwriting 

with most lab markers

•	Available in a variety of colors and 

sizes to suit different labeling needs

•	Ideal for use in laboratory 

environments requiring 

durable, easy-to-write labels

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Tough-Tags® Rolls & Sheets

$68.00

	

$72.75

TTSH-1000

	

TTSW-2240

0.94 x 0.5 in. for “Cut to Size”, 

White

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, White

25 sheets/pk

		

119 labels/sheet, 

25 sheets/pk

$33.50

	

$28.00

TTSC-1000

	

TTSW-1000

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, Clear

0.94 x 0.5 in. for 0.5-1.5 mL 

Tubes, White

1,000/pk

	

1,000/pk

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
T
S

Looking for other 
colors or varieties?

Scan the code for more options!

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

Tough-Spots® Rolls & Sheets

$111.25

$111.25

$111.25

$111.25

SPRL-1000

SPRL-1100

SPRL-2000

SPRL-2100

3/8 in. for 1.5-2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, White

3/8 in. for 1.5-2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, Asst

1/2 in. for 2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, White

1/2 in. for 2.0 mL Tubes/Vials, Assorted

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

5,000/pk

$67.00 

	

$67.00 

	

$67.00 

	

$67.00 

	

$67.00

SPOT-1000

	

SPOT-2000

	

SPOT-3000

	

SPOT-4000

	

SPOT-5000

3/8 in. for 0.5 mL Tubes, White

			                 	

1/2 in. for 1.5 mL and 2.0 mL Tubes, 

White

3/4 in. for 15 mL Tubes, White

					   

1 in. for 50 mL Tubes, White

				  

7/16 in. for 1.5 mL and 2.0 mL Tubes, 

White

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

192 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

108 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

63 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

234 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

R
O
L
L
S

S
H
E
E
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S
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 t
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LABELS

Cryo-Babies On A Roll

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

$34.50

	

$34.50

	

$34.50

CRY-0500

	

CRY-1000

	

CRY-2000

0.94 x 0.5 in. Babies 

for Cryo Vials, White

1.28 x 0.5 in. Babies 

for Cryo Vials, White

1.5 x 0.75 in. Babies 

for Cryo Vials, White

1,000/pk

	

1,000/pk

	

1,000/pk

•	Cryo-Babies® and Cryo-Tags® are 

designed for long-term cryogenic 

storage and conventional freezer 

conditions

•	Labels feature solvent-resistant 

adhesive, ensuring they adhere to 

a wide range of surfaces, including 

cryogenic vials, microtubes, test tubes, 

glass vials, beakers, and metal racks

•	Heat and cold resistant, 

they withstand flash 
freezing in liquid nitrogen 

and dry heat up to 80°C

R
O
L
L
S

-
1
9
6

º
C

 t
o
 1

5
0

º
C

Laser Cryo Tags & Babies 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

	

$67.00

LCRY-1100

	

LCRY-1200

	

LCRY-1258

	

LCRY-1300

	

LCRY-1400

	

LCRY-1700

	

LCRY-2380

	

LCRY-2500

	

LCRY-3020

1.69 x 0.75 in. Tags for Large 

Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.50 x 0.75 in. Tags for Large 

Tubes/Vials, White

2.625 x 1.0 in. Tags for Large 

Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.125 x 1.75 in. Tags for Large 

Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

1.0 x 1.0 in. Babies for 

Microscope Slides, White

1.28 x 0.50 in. Babies for 

Cryogenic Vials, White

0.94 x 0.50 in. Babies for 

Cryogenic Vials, White

2.50 x 0.50 in. Tags for Large 

Tubes/Boxes/Racks, White

3.0 x 2.0 in. Tags for Racks/

Bottles/Boxes, White

52 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

30 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

42 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

80 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

85 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

119 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

60 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk

12 labels/sheet, 

20 sheets/pk
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STORAGE RACKS

$94.83

$94.83

$99.94

$99.94

5640-T4

5640-T6

5650-T4

5650-T6

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

96-Well, Purple to Pink,  Cold, With lid

96-Well, Green to Yellow, Cold, With lid

96-Well, Purple to Pink, Cold, No lid 

96-Well, Green to Yellow, Cold, No lid

QTY

2/pk

2/pk

2/pk

2/pk

IsoFreeze® PCR Color-Change Racks

$128.71

	

$39.86

	

$42.99

	

$17.94

$20.10

WRI-4A

		

WR-96A

		

WUR-96A

	

HS29025A

HS29025G

DESCRIPTION

5/pk

	

5/pk

	

5/pk

	

5/pk

5/pk

ITEM # PRICE

8-Place PCR WorkUp Rack & Workstation 

w/ Lid, Assorted Fluorescent

96-Place PCR WorkUp Rack, w/ Lid, 

Assorted Fluorescent

96-Place Stacking PCR WorkUp Rack, 

Assorted Standard

80-Place Storage Rack, Natural

80-Place Storage Rack, Assorted 

Fluorescent

QTY

Utility Racks

$60.80

	

$57.69

5400-29

	

5400-39

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

4-way Flipper Rack w/ Tray, 

Assorted Fluorescent

4-way Flipper Rack w/ Tray, 

Assorted Standard

QTY

4 rks/tray

	

4 rks/tray

4-Way Flipper® Racks with Tray

WR-96A

WUR-96A

•	Multi-tube compatibility: 12 x 0.5 mL; 9 x 1.5-2.0 mL; 

6 x 15 mL; 2 x 50 mL

•	Each Flipper can be independently oriented

•	4-way racks can be used in the tray or independently

FL-4N

	

FL-4A

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

0.5 to 50 mL 4-way 

flipper rack, Natural

0.5 to 50 mL 4-way 

flipper rack, Assorted

$38.17

	

$41.57

PRICEQTY

5/pk

	

5/pk

4-Way Flipper® Rack

HS29025G

See more storage 
rack options online!
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PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

Need white or colors? 

Give us a call!

PR-PCR18CF

		

PR-PCR28CF

		

PR-PCR28CD

		

PR-PCR212CF

		

PR-PCR212CD

125/cs

	

125/cs

	

125/cs

	

80/cs

	

80/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 8 PCR Strip 

Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 8 PCR Strip 

Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 8 PCR Strip 

Tubes & Domed Caps

0.2 mL x 12 PCR Strip 

Tubes & Flat Caps

0.2 mL x 12 PCR Strip 

Tubes & Domed Caps

$77.97

	

$77.97

	

$77.97

	

$92.47

	

$92.47

PCR Strips with Caps

$69.90

	

$69.90

	

$69.90

	

$82.96

	

$72.68

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

120/cs

	

120/cs

	

120/cs

	

125/cs

	

125/cs

0.2 mL x 8 Strip PCR Tubes, Clear w/ 

Indiv. Attached Dome Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip PCR Tubes, Clear w/ 

Indiv. Attached Flat Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip “Easy Split” PCR Tubes, 

Clear w/ Indiv. Attached Flat Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip PCR Tubes, Clear w/ 

Hinge Attached Dome Cap

0.2 mL x 8 Strip PCR Tubes, Clear w/ 

Hinge Attached Flat Cap

PR-PCR28ACD

		

PR-PCR28ACF

		

PR-PCR28ACFF

		

PR-PCR28ACZD

		

PR-PCR28ACZF

QTY

PCR Strips with Attached Caps

All tubes and caps on this page are certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitors, & pyrogen free.

Strip Caps work with our 
PR1MA™ PCR Plates!

PR-PCR18

PR-PCR28

PR-PCRC8F

PR-PCRC8D

PR-PCR212

PR-PCRC12F

PR-PCRC12D

125/cs

125/cs

125/cs

125/cs

80/cs

80/cs

80/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 8 PCR Strip Tubes 

0.2 mL x 8 PCR Strip Tubes

PCR Strip of 8 Flat Caps

PCR Strip of 8 Domed Caps

0.2 mL x 12 PCR Strip Tubes 

PCR Strip of 12 Flat Caps

PCR Strip of 12 Domed Caps

$71.47

$72.40

$18.88

$19.93

$82.61

$19.12

$20.16

PCR Strips & Caps

Strip and Caps Sold Separately
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PR-PCR33842PR-PCR33841

Need white or colors?

Give us a call!

Full-Skirted Plates

PR-PCR3196

		

PR-PCR33841

		

PR-PCR33842

10/cs

	

10/cs

	

10/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirted Low 

Profile PCR Plate A12 Cut

384 Full-Skirted ABI Type 

1-Notch PCR Plate A24 Cut

384 Full-Skirted Roche Type 

2-Notch PCR Plate A24/P24 Cut

$25.18

	

$36.75

	

$30.89

•	Uniformed wells and ultra-thin walls 

provide optimal heat transfer and 

reaction efficiency

•	Fits most thermal cyclers

•	High contrast black alphanumerics 

for easy well identification

PR-PCR3196

Not sure what will fit your equipment? We have a solution for that!

Plates and Tubes Selection ToolCheck out our 

$39.38

$39.38

$46.00

PR-PCR2F	

PR-PCR2FF

PR-PCR2D

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

0.2 mL Individual PCR Tube w/Clear Flat Cap

0.2 mL Individual PCR Tube w/Frosted Flat Cap

0.2 mL Individual PCR Tube w/Domed Cap

QTY

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

1,000/cs

Individual PCR Tubes

Tubes and caps are certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, PCR inhibitors, & pyrogen free.

PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

•	Individual PCR tubes feature 

evaporation-resistant, easy-to-open-

and-close lids that prevent sample loss

•	Ultra-thin, uniform wells ensure optimal 

heat transfer and reaction efficiency

•	Dome, frosted flat, or optically-clear caps for 
qPCR (real time)

•	Conveniently packaged in reclosable bags to 

minimize risk of contamination

•	Available in ultra-clear, assorted, or specific colors
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PR-PCR2296R PR-PCR2296SPR-PCR2296

PR-PCR2196F

PR-PCR2196LC

Semi-Skirted Plates

0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Fast Type 

PCR Plate A1 Cut

0.1 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted LightCycler 

Type PCR Plate H12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted ABI Type 

PCR Plate A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted ABI Type 

Raised Rim PCR Plate A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirted Straight 

Side PCR Plate A12 Cut

PR-PCR2196F

		

PR-PCR2196LC

		

PR-PCR2296

		

PR-PCR2296R

		

PR-PCR2296S

10/cs

	

10/cs

	

10/cs

	

10/cs

	

10/cs

PRICEQTYDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$25.18

	

$25.18

	

$30.30

	

$25.18

	

$25.18

PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

PR-PCR1296 &

PR-PCR1296-CUT
PR-PCR1196 PR-PCR1C296

Broad thermal 

cycler compatibility
PR-PCR1196

PR-PCR1296

PR-PCR1296-CUT

		

PR-PCR1C296

0.1 mL x 96 Non-Skirted PCR Plate, H12 Cut 

0.2 mL x 96 Non-Skirted PCR Plate, A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Cuttable Non-Skirted PCR 

Plate, A12 Cut

0.2 mL x 96 Non-Skirted Chimney Top PCR 

Plate, H12 Cut

20/cs

10/cs

10/cs

	

10/cs

PRICEQTYITEM # DESCRIPTION

$60.59

$25.18

$29.70

	

$29.72

Non-Skirted Plates

•	High-contrast, black alphanumerics 

for easy well identification
•	Ultra thin for uniformity & high 

reaction efficiency

•	Well ridges reduce sample evaporation 
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PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

•	Polycarbonate frame is rigid and flat to facilitate a firm 
grip by robotic arms and ensure reliable placement

•	Polypropylene wells provide optimal thermal transfer 

and higher reaction efficiency

•	Reduced outer well evaporation for more consistent 

data across all wells

•	White well options enhance the fluorescence 
signal during qPCR 

•	Wells are slightly raised to ensure evaporation-

proof sealing with film, foil, or strip caps

•	ANSI/SBS footprint and well spacing

Discover the next generation of PCR plates!

PR1MA™-Shell sets a new standard in performance and convenience.

Trust MIDSCI™ for PCR consumables that deliver accurate and reproducible 
results, empowering you to make groundbreaking discoveries.

All plates are made with rigid polycarbonate frames and polypropylene wells

-Shell PCR Plates

ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirt, Clear, Clear Wells

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirt, Assorted, Clear Wells

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirt, Clear, White Wells

0.1 mL x 96 Full-Skirt, Clear, Clear Wells, Barcoded

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirt, Clear, Clear Wells

0.2 mL x 96 Semi-Skirt, Assorted, Clear Wells

384 Full-Skirt, Clear, A24 Cut, Clear Wells

384 Full-Skirt, Assorted, A24 Cut, Clear Wells

384 Full-Skirt, Clear, A24 Cut, Clear Wells, Barcoded

384 Full-Skirt, Clear, A24 & P24 Cut, Clear Wells

384 Full-Skirt, Clear, A24 & P24 Cut, Clear Wells Barcoded

PR-PCR3742-C

PR-PCR3742-RB**

PR-PCR3742-CW

PR-PCR3742BC-C

PR-PCR3750-C

PR-PCR3750-RB**

PR-PCR3735-C

PR-PCR3735-RB**

PR-PCR3735BC-C

PR-PCR3730-C

PR-PCR3730BC-C

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

$58.77

$51.10

$58.77

$58.03

$51.10

$51.10

$75.39

$71.80

$78.73

$71.80

$78.73

For colors add: -B (blue), -G (green), -O (orange), -R (red), -V (violet), - Y (yellow) to the Item #
**Assorted colors include Blue, Green, Red, Violet, and Yellow. Available with barcode. Custom barcoding is available.

Certified free of detectable RNase, DNase, DNA, PCR inhibitors, and tested pyrogen-free.

mailto:custserv@midsci.com
https://midsci.com/contact-us
https://midsci.com/category/285/PCR-Supplies/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES384FULL/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-384-Well-Full-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES96FULL/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-96-Well-Full-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES96SEMI/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-96-Well-Semi-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES384FULL/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-384-Well-Full-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES384FULL/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-384-Well-Full-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES384FULL/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-384-Well-Full-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPR1MASHTES96SEMI/PR1MA-trade-Shell-Plates-96-Well-Semi-Skirted/
https://midsci.com/category/267/PCR/
https://midsci.com/category/286/PCR-Plates/
https://midsci.com/products?pSearch=PR1MA%20Shell%20Plates
https://midsci.com/products?pSearch=PR1MA%20Shell%20Plates
https://midsci.com/


ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 23

PCR/qPCR SUPPLIES

PCR Transparent Sealing Film

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$87.65

	

$101.10

	

$112.48

	

$147.89

	

$123.76

	

$124.09

eXTReme™ 2 Seal* Extra Strong Sealing Film, 2 mil 

Clear Polyester, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

eXTReme™ 2 Seal* Extra Strong Sealing Film, 2 mil 

Clear Polyester, LG Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Sealing Film**, Easy to Remove Film 

for PCR & General Storage, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Sealing Film**, Easy to Remove Film 

for PCR & General Storage, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

ThermalSeal® 2™** Soft, Extra Thick, Conformable 

Adhesive, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

ThermalSeal® Advanced**, Soft, Extra Thick, 

Conformable Adhesive, SM Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

XTR2-100

		

XTR2-LG-100

	

100-THER-PLT

		

STR-THER-PLT

		

TS2-100

		

TSA-100

100/bx

	

100/bx

	

100/bx

	

100/bx

	

100/bx

	

100/bx

•	Application: PCR

•	Temperature Range:

-20°C to +120°C* 

40°C to +120°C**

ThermalSeal
®

 RTS™  & RT2™ qPCR Sealing Film

$223.80

	

	

$223.80

TS-RT2-100

		

		

TS-RT2RR-100

DESCRIPTION

-40ºC to +120ºC, Optically Transparent, 

Highly Conformable Adhesive, Indiv. 

Sheets, Non-Sterile

-40ºC to +120ºC, Optically Transparent, 

Highly Conformable Adhesive, SM Indiv. 

Sheets, Non-Sterile, for Raised Rim Plates

ITEM # QTY PRICE

100/bx

	

	

100/bx

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$52.99PR-PCRMAT 5/cs4.67 x 2.9 in. Silicone Pierceable 

Sealing Mat for 96-Well Plates

Sealing Mat

AlumaSeal® II™ PCR Aluminum Film

AF-100	

AFS-25

-80ºC to +120ºC, Easy-to-Pierce Aluminum 

Foil Seal, Indiv. Sheets, Non-Sterile

-80ºC to +120ºC, Easy-to-Pierce Aluminum 

Foil Seal, Indiv. Sheets, Sterile

100/bx

	

50/bx

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

$138.59

	

$115.47

•	Certified DNase & RNase free

•	Excellent chemical resistance 

(e.g. DMSO)

•	Applications: PCR, Long-term storage, 

Light sensitive assays, Robotics

•	Certified DNase & RNase free

•	Ideal for use with flat-top, semi-skirted and full-skirted PCR plates
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Ideal for routine PCR applications as well 

as genotyping, colony PCR and fast PCR

$108.84

$175.56

$902.28

$1,494.74

$144.69

$231.68

$92.77

$233.72

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

Taq

Taq

Taq

Taq

Taq Red Dye

Taq Master Mix

Taq Master Mix Red Dye

Taq Master Mix Red Dye

PR1000-500

PR1000-1000

PR1000-5000

PR1000-10000

PR1000-R-500

PR1001-500

PR1001-R-200

PR1001-R-500

500 units

1,000 units

5,000 units

10,000 units

500 units

500 reactions

200 reactions

500 reactions

Ideal for cloning, mutagenesis and microarrays

$226.30

$1,141.44

$3,723.26

$169.36

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

PR1000-HS-500

PR1000-HS-2500

PR1000-HS-10000

PR1001-HS-200

HS Taq

HS Taq

HS Taq

HS Taq Master Mix

500 units

2,500 units

10,000 units

200 reactions

Ideal for multiplex PCR and amplification of GC-rich DNA

$108.71

$380.48

$148.34

	

$531.71

	

$3,587.37

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

PR3040-M-2

PR3040-M-8

PR3101-S-1

	

PR3101-S-4

	

PR3101-S-20

40 mM dNTP Mix

40 mM dNTP Mix

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 

dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 

dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

100 mM dNTP set dATP, 

dCTP, dGTP, dTPP

10 mM/5 µmol each, 1 mL

10 mM/20 µmol each, 4 mL

250 µL/25 µmol each

			 

1 mL/100 µmol each

			 

20 x 250 µL/25 µmol each

$409.31

$184.28

$181.75

QTY PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

HF Taq

HF Master Mix

HFHS Master Mix

PR1001-HF-500

PR1001-HF-200

PR1001-HFHS-200

500 units

200 reactions

200 reactions

Hot Start Taq

High Fidelity Taq

Taq

dNTPs

PCR/qPCR REAGENTS
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PCR/qPCR REAGENTS

cDNA Synthesis Kit is a 2-tube format for easy reaction set up and is ideal for 4 pg to 0.5 µg of input RNA. One tube 
includes our exceptionally stable Reverse Transcriptase combined with a potent RNAse inhibitor, and the other tube 

contains a 5X reaction buffer with an optimal mixture of anchored oligo (dT) primers and random hexamers to produce 
a non-biased population of cDNA. 

1st Strand cDNA Synthesis Flex Kit includes four components: a high capacity Reverse Transcriptase, an optimized 5X 
buffer, and separate solutions of oligo (dT) primers, and random hexamer primers. This multi-component format is 

ideal for 10 pg to 2.0 µg of input RNA and allows for greater flexibility in assay design.

$19.75

$128.59

$452.60

$1,073.29

$12.40

	

$110.10

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

5 reactions

25 reactions

100 reactions

250 reactions

5 reactions

		

50 reactions

cDNA Synthesis Sample

cDNA Synthesis Kit

cDNA Synthesis Kit

cDNA Synthesis Kit

First Strand cDNA 

Synthesis Flex Sample Kit

First Strand cDNA 

Synthesis Flex Kit

PR2100-C-S

PR2100-C-25

PR2100-C-100

PR2100-C-250

PR2110-S

	

PR2110-50

$655.36

$655.36

$655.36

$655.36

$655.36

$655.36

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY

PR2000-H-1000

PR2000-L-1000

PR2000-N-1000

PR2001-H-1000

PR2001-L-1000

PR2001-N-1000

Green High ROX

Green Low ROX

Green No ROX

Probe High ROX

Probe Low ROX

Probe No ROX

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

1,000 reactions

qMAX Green or Probe Mix

qMAX cDNA Synthesis Kit

•	Superior sensitivity and fast cycling 

with exceptional results

•	Ideal for low copy number templates

•	Early Ct values and detection across 

a broad dynamic range

•	Ready to use 2x mastermix

•	Includes PR1MA™ Hot Start Taq Polymerase for greater 

specificity and accuracy

•	Inert, blue tracking dye assists with accurate pipetting

•	Optimized detection system specific, no change in 	
protocol or results but significantly more cost 	
effective

Need 500 or 5,000 react ions?
Please v isit midsci .com for other quant it ies

Compare to IScript™, Superscript™ II/III/IV, VILO, Thermo™ First Strand - let us 
know what kit you use and we can give you a money saving swap!

Tell us what qPCR system you have, and we can guide you 
			   to which enzyme is made for YOUR machine!
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PCR/qPCR REAGENTS

Additional 
loading buffer 
is not required!

•	Ready-to-use formulation includes loading 

buffer and tracking dye

•	500 µL suitable for 100 lanes (5 µL per lane)

•	Higher intensity reference bands

•	Ultra pure production allows 

economical ambient shipping

•	0.1 mg/mL concentration

$42.34

$108.71

$189.53

$108.71

$266.34

$42.34

$189.53

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

PR4010-100

PR4010-200

PR4010-500

PR4100-200

PR4100-600

PR4005-100

PR4005-500

100bp DNA Ladder

100bp DNA Ladder

100bp DNA Ladder

1kb DNA Ladder

1kb DNA Ladder

50bp DNA Ladder

50bp DNA Ladder

500 µL/100 lanes

2 x 500 µL/200 lanes

5 x 500 µL/500 lanes

2 x 500 µL/200 lanes

6 x 500 µL/600 lanes

500 µL/100 lanes

5 x 500 µL/500 lanes

DNA Ladders

BE4500-LD

BE4500-PS

Loading Dye, Blue & UV light

Pre-Stain, Blue & UV light

1 mL

1 mL

$126.20

$126.20

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

SmartGlow™ DNA Safe Stain

•	Replaces hazardous Ethidium 

Bromide (EtBr)

•	Better sensitivity than EtBr

•	Yields high resolution sharp DNA bands with high 

clarity and low background

•	Optimized gel strength for ease of gel preparation

•	High purity and multi-purpose

MIDSCI-500

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

General Purpose

QTY

500 grams $240.07

PRICE

Agarose

•	Detect as little as 0.1ng of DNA

•	Excitation by UV or Blue Light

mailto:custserv@midsci.com
https://midsci.com/contact-us
https://midsci.com/category/275/Reagents/
https://midsci.com/item/ASACCLADDERS/PR1MA-trade-SmartCheck-DNA-Ladders/
https://midsci.com/item/ASACCLADDERS/PR1MA-trade-SmartCheck-DNA-Ladders/
https://midsci.com/item/ASACCLADDERS/PR1MA-trade-SmartCheck-DNA-Ladders/
https://midsci.com/item/ASACCLADDERS/PR1MA-trade-SmartCheck-DNA-Ladders/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPCRSTAIN/PR1MA-trade-SmartGlow-DNA-Safe-Stain/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPCRSTAIN/PR1MA-trade-SmartGlow-DNA-Safe-Stain/
https://midsci.com/item/ASPCRSTAIN/PR1MA-trade-SmartGlow-DNA-Safe-Stain/
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CHEMICALS

Chemicals are packed 

at ISO/GMP Facility

$60.46

	

$73.30

$396.97

$94.70

	

$132.41

KCC34500-1000

	

KCG36050-1000

KCH75030-1000

KCT60040-1000

	

KCT60050-1000 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

1 kg, Citric Acid 

Anhydrous

1 kg, Glycine, Free Base

1 kg, HEPES, Free Acid

1 kg, Tris Base Ultra 

Pure

1 kg, TRIS

QTY

1

	

1

1

1

	

1

Buffers

$73.83

	

$101.38

	

$171.47

	

$279.00

$255.73

KCA40040-10

	

KCB12200-0.025

	

KCC46000-5

	

KCC51000-5

KCP40160-5

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

10 g, Ampicillin, 

Sodium Salt

25 mg, Blasticidin S 

HCl - Powder

5 g, Carbenicillin 

Disodium Salt

5 g, Cefotaxime

5 g, Polymixin B Sulfate

QTY

1

	

1

	

1

	

1

1

Antibiotics

Growth Media

$196.35

	

$51.90

$148.73

	

$232.73

	

$148.73

$140.97

KCA20020-500

	

KCG22020-1

KCL24066-1000

	

KCL24022-1000

	

KCP20250-1000

KCT60060-1000

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

500 g, Agar, High Gel 

Strength, Powder

1 L, Glycerol

1 kg, LB Broth, Granulated 

[Lennox LB Broth]

1 kg, Luria Agar Granulated 

[Miller’s LB Agar]

1 kg, Peptone, Granulated

1 kg, Tryptone, Powder

QTY

1

	

1

1

	

1

	

1

1

$195.01

$60.46

$51.90

$85.60

$140.97

KCA20080-100

KCA20600-1000

KCB32050-1000

KCA22645-4000

KCP50220-0.1

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

100 g, Agarose, Low EEO

1 kg, Ammonium Acetate

1 kg, Boric Acid

4 L, Ethanol, Reagent Grade

100 mg, Proteinase K

QTY

1	

1

1

1

1

General Chemicals

Find more chemicals and 

information online!
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COLD STORAGE SUPPLIES

•	Manufactured from high-clarity, ultra-pure 

polypropylene (meets FDA 21 CFR 177.1520 & 

USP Class VI)

•	Tubes comply with the In Vitro Devices 

Directive (IVD)

•	Contrasting black 100 μL graduations are 
bold and easy to read

•	Large white writing area on all tubes

•	Optimized for vapor-phase liquid nitrogen 

storage

•	Available with round base or self-standing 

star base

•	Resealable packaging, tubes are packaged in 

resealable stand-up pouches that minimize 

contamination and provide easy access

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

PR-CVET10-SB

		

PR-CVET18-RB

		

PR-CVET18-SB

		

PR-CVET45-SB

		

PR-CVIT10-SB

		

PR-CVIT18-RB

		

PR-CVIT18-SB

		

PR-CVIT36-RB

		

PR-CVIT36-SB

		

PR-CVIT45-RB

		

PR-CVIT45-SB

		

PR-CVCI

1.0 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, 

Round Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Ext. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

1.0 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Round Base, Sterile, Clear

1.8 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

3.6 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Round Base, Sterile, Clear

3.6 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Round Base, Sterile, Clear

4.5 mL, Cryo Tubes, Int. Thread, 

Star Base, Sterile, Clear

Cap Inserts Cryo Tubes, Assorted

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

500/pk

$26.97

	

$27.56

	

$27.56

	

$35.66

	

$30.66

	

$30.66

	

$30.66

	

$40.22

	

$40.22

	

$41.13

	

$41.13

	

$31.65

Cryogenic Tubes

Note: not suitable for immersion in liquid nitrogen

	• Unique cap & vial design 
eliminates silicone gasket 
pops

	• Self standing

TP89012-100

	

TP89020-100

	

TP89050-100

	

TP99020

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

1.2 mL [PP], External Thread, 

Self Standing, Natural, Sterile

2 mL [PP], External Thread, 

Self Standing, Natural, Sterile

4.5 mL [PP], External Thread, 

Self Standing, Natural, Sterile

Cap Inserts, Six Assorted Colors

QTY

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

600/cs

TPP© CryoTubes

$85.79

	

$88.16

	

$109.35

	

$95.23

	• Externally threaded for reduced 
contamination

	• Color coded cap inserts available
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Need other options? 
Just let your trusted MIDSCI™ Lab Consultant know what you need.

•	Used for upright freezer or chest freezer racks

•	Temperature range: -196ºC to +121ºC

•	Drain holes on bottom and writing area on lid

•	Standard 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 inch

•	Available cell dividers: 144, 

100, 81, 64, 49, 36, 25, or 16

$5.00

	

$5.00

SB2CC-81

	

SB2CC-100

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Standard White Cardboard 		

5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. Box w/ 81 Dividers

Standard White Cardboard 		

5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. Box w/ 100 Dividers

QTY

1/pk

	

1/pk

Cardboard Freezer Boxes

$37.46

	

$40.65

FB-81

	

FB-81C

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

81-Well 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PP], 

w/ Lift-Off Lid, Clear

81-Well 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PP], 

w/ Lift-Off Lid, Assorted 

QTY

5/pk

	

5/pk

81-Well Freezer Storage Boxes
with Lift-Off Lids

$8.35

$10.99

$13.29

$10.99

MPB2-25

PB2-81

PB4-81

PB2-100

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

25-Well, 3 x 3 x 2.06 in. [PC], White

81-Well, 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PC], White

81-Well, 5.25 x 5.25 x 3.25 in. [PC], White

100-Well, 5.25 x 5.25 x 2 in. [PC], White

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

Polycarbonate Freezer Box

•	Stores tubes up to 2.0 mL

•	Suitable for temperatures as low as -90°C

•	Rugged polypropylene

•	High-contrast alphanumeric 

indexing on lid

•	Fit all the most popular cryo and cold storage vials

•	Fit into standard freezer racks

•	Temperature range: -196°C to 121°C

•	Drain holes for venting and safety

COLD STORAGE SUPPLIES
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UFD-332

UFD-542

Upright Freezer Racks

$75.97

$97.52

$92.24

$108.97

$141.09

$289.00

$68.39

$78.42

$83.02

$122.88

$139.60

$175.07

UF-332 

UF-342 

UF-432	

UF-442 	

UF-452 	

UF-552

UFE-332 

UFE-342	

UFE-432

UFE-442

UFE-452 

UFE-552

ITEM # PRICE
BOX 

HEIGHT
RACK DIMS
D x H x W

BOX CONFIG 
(DxH)

16.88 x 6.1 x 5.5 in.

16.88 x 8.88 x 5.5 in.

22.19 x 6.1 x 5.5 in.

26.75 x 8.88 x 5.5 in.

22.19 x 5.5 x 11 in.

27.31 x 11 x 5.5 in.

16.81 x 6.63 x 5.5 in.

16.81 x 8.88 x 5.5 in.

22.13 x 6.63 x 5.5 in.

22.13 x 8.88 x 5.5 in.

22.13 x 11 x 5.5 in.

27.19 x 11 x 5.5 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

3 x 3

3 x 4

4 x 3

4 x 4

4 x 5

5 x 5

3 x 3

3 x 4

4 x 3

4 x 4

4 x 5

5 x 5

CF-9-2

CF-10-2

CF-11-2

CF-12-2

ITEM # PRICE
BOX 

HEIGHT
D x H x W

BOX 
CONFIG

UF-332

Vertical Freezer Racks

Upright Drawer Freezer Racks

$100.04

$134.38

$134.38 

$159.70

$189.23 

$283.10

UFD-332

UFD-342

UFD-432

UFD-442

UFD-452

UFD-552

ITEM # PRICE
BOX 

HEIGHT
D x H x W

BOX CONFIG 
(DxH)

16.75 x 7.13 x 5.5 in.

16.75 x 9.44 x 5.5 in.

22.31 x 7.13 x 5.5 in.

22.31 x 9.44 x 5.5 in.

22.44 x 11.81 x 5.5 in.

27 x 11.81 x 5.5 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

3 x 3

3 x 4

4 x 3

4 x 4

4 x 5

5 x 5

20.06 x 5.63 x 5.5 in.

22.31 x 5.63 x 5.5 in.

24.5 x 5.63 x 5.5 in.

26.63 x 5.63 x 5.5 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

2 in.

9

10

11

12

$69.18

$76.98

$84.49 

$92.24

CF-9-2 CF-12-2

Not sure what rack will maximize 
storage in your freezer? – No Problem. 

Visit our Free Freezer Rack Configurator
for more information

TYPE

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Universal

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

Eco

COLD STORAGE SUPPLIES

UFE-332
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RESERVOIRS

$114.40

$114.40

$114.40

$114.40

$114.40

$114.40

$59.87

$125.50

$125.50

$59.87

$125.50

$125.50

$59.87

$125.50

$125.50

P7005

P7005-1S

P7005-5S

P8010

P8010-1S

P8010-5S

P8025

P8025-1S

P8025-5S

P8050

P8050-1S

P8050-5S

P8100

P8100-1S

P8100-5S

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

5 mL, Non-Sterile 

5 mL, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

5 mL, Sterile

10 mL, Non-Sterile  

10 mL, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

10 mL, Sterile

25 mL, Non-Sterile

25 mL, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

25 mL, Sterile

50 mL, Non-Sterile

50 mL, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

50 mL, Sterile

100 mL, Non-Sterile

100 mL, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

100 mL, Sterile

QTY

300/cs

100/cs

5/bg, 20 bgs/cs

300/cs

100/cs

5/bg, 20 bgs/cs

100/cs

100/cs

5/bg, 40 bgs/cs

100/cs

100/cs

5/bg, 40 bgs/cs

100/cs

100/cs

5/bg, 40 bgs/cs

•	Stable base limits tipping and 

flipping

•	Pour corner spouts, to save on 

reagents

•	Ideal for multi-channel pipetting

Single Chamber Reagent Reservoirs

$59.87

$125.50

	

$125.50

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

100/cs

100/cs

	

5/bg,   

40 bgs/cs

2 Chamber, Total Vol 50 mL, Non-Sterile

2 Chamber, Total Vol 50 mL, Sterile, 

Indiv. Wrapped

2 Chamber, Total Vol 50 mL, Sterile

P8051

P8051-1S	

	

P8051-5S

2 Chamber ReservoirsSame features as 

above + 2 chambers!

$14.00

	

$172.00

	

$72.00

	

$172.00

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION QTY

2/pk

	

200/pk

	

10/pk

	

200/pk

25 mL Reservoir Base, 

Non-Sterile

25 mL Green Reagent 

Reservoirs, Sterile

100 mL Reservoir Base, 

Non-Sterile

100 mL Green Reagent 

Reservoirs, Sterile

RB25

	

RR25

	

RB100

	

RR100

Green Reagent Reservoirs
Innovative Design 
Saves Space and 
Reduces Plastic 

Waste!
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PETRI DISHES & SPREADERS

•	Slideable design for automated 

filling and streaking systems

•	Features side arrows and ISO 

mark target for automation

•	Stackable design for more stability

•	High quality, value priced product

$133.19

$120.22

$120.22

$170.77

$173.41

$176.26

667665

667694

667695

667682

667683

667684

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

60 x 15 mm, Sterile

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Slideable

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Stackable

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, I-Plate (2-Section)

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Y-Plate (3-Section)

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, X-Plate (4-Section)

QTY

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

25/bg, 20 bgs/cs

Petri Dishes

Standard Petri Dishes

$162.00

$135.00

$130.00

$164.00

$162.00

$190.00

$190.00

900

901

902

906

910

911

912

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Stackable

60 x 15 mm, Sterile, Stackable

150 x 15 mm, Sterile, Slippable

100 x 25 mm, Sterile, Extra Deep Dish, Stackable

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Slippable

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, I-Plate (2-Section), Slippable

100 x 15 mm, Sterile, Y-Plate (3 Section), 

Stackable

QTY

25/pk, 500/cs

20/pk, 500/cs

10/pk, 100/cs

17/pk, 340/cs

25/pk, 500/cs

25/pk, 500/cs

25/pk, 500/cs

Disposable Spreaders

$114.67

$98.12

$117.04

$108.82

$85.12

$85.12

LS-SIP

LS-SP

TS-SIP

TS-SP

TR-SB-S

TR-SB-L

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

L-Shape, 38 x 156 mm, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

L-Shape, 38 x 156 mm, Sterile

T-Shape, 34 x 140 mm, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

T-Shape, 34 x 140 mm, Sterile

Triangle Shape, 30 x 207 mm, Sterile

Triangle Shape, 60 x 235 mm, Sterile

QTY

1/pk, 500/cs

10/pk, 500/cs

1/pk, 500/cs

10/pk, 500/cs

10/bg, 100/cs

10/bg, 100/cs
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$219.58

$123.36

$159.13

$120.28

$245.69

	

$139.81

	

$184.01

	

$127.88

	

$290.00

	

$390.64

	

$29.81

$34.95

$40.09

F4060-F

F4061-F

F4062-F

F4063-F

F4060-B

	

F4061-B

	

F4062-B

	

F4063-B

	

F4086

	

F4087

	

F4067

F4068

F4069

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

125 mL [PETG], Flat Base, Sterile, Disposable

250 mL [PETG], Flat Base, Sterile, Disposable

500 mL [PETG], Flat Base, Sterile, Disposable

1,000 mL [PETG], Flat Base, Sterile, Disposable

125 mL [PC], Baffled Base, Sterile, Autoclavable/

Reusable

250 mL [PC], Baffled Base, Sterile, Autoclavable/

Reusable

500 mL [PC], Baffled Base, Sterile, Autoclavable/

Reusable

1,000 mL [PC], Baffled Base, Sterile, Autoclavable/

Reusable

2.8L Jumbo Erlen/Fernbach, Styrene/Butadiene, 

Baffled Base, Sterile

5.0L Jumbo Erlen/Fernbach, Styrene/Butadiene, 

Baffled Base, Sterile

Caps w/ 0.2 µm Filter, for 125 & 250 mL Flasks

Caps  w/ 0.2 µm Filter, for 500 & 1,000 mL Flasks

Caps  w/ 0.2 µm Filter, for 2.8 L & 5.0 L Jumbo Flasks

QTY

24/pk

12/pk

12/pk

6/pk

24/pk

	

12/pk

	

12/pk

	

6/pk

	

6/pk

	

4/pk

	

10/pk

10/pk

10/pk

Erlenmeyer Shaker Flasks

ERLENMEYER FLASKS

Erlenmeyer Flasks

$116.00

	

$131.00

	

$167.00

	

$127.00

667801

	

667805

	

667809

	

667813

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

125 mL [PETG], Clear, Vent 

Cap, Plain Bottom, Sterile

250 mL [PETG], Clear, Vent 

Cap, Plain Bottom, Sterile

500 mL [PETG], Clear, Vent 

Cap, Plain Bottom, Sterile

1,000 mL [PETG], Clear, Vent 

Cap, Plain Bottom, Sterile

1/pk,	

12 pks/cs

1/pk,	

12 pks/cs

1/pk,	

12 pks/cs

1/pk, 	

6 pks/cs

QTY

$163.39

$282.75

$282.75

	

$422.85

MSI-785101

MSI-786111

MSI-786511

	

MSI-787011

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

2 L [PC], HDPE Vent Cap, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

3 L [PC], HDPE Vent Cap, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

3 L [PC], Wide Mouth, HDPE Vent Cap, Indiv. 

Wrapped, Sterile

5 L, HDPE Vent Cap, Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

QTY

4/pk

5/pk

6/pk

	

7/pk

High Efficiency Erlenmeyer Flasks
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$127.69

	

$127.69

	

$127.69

	

$61.54

40ICS

	

70ICS

	

100ICS

	

SG-PEST

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

40 µm, Blue, Indiv. 

Wrapped, Sterile

70 µm, White, Indiv. 

Wrapped, Sterile

100 µm, Yellow, Indiv. 

Wrapped, Sterile

5.5 in. Pestle, Blue, 

Indiv. Wrapped, Sterile

1/pk,	

50 pks/cs

1/pk, 	

50 pks/cs

1/pk, 	

50 pks/cs

1/pk,	

50 pks/cs

QTY

Cell Strainers

•	Polypropylene housing with nylon mesh filter 

•	Extended gripping tab on housing for easy 

handling

•	The elongated lip on the housing extends 

beyond the edge of the centrifuge tube 

enabling aseptic handling with forceps

40CELL

	

70CELL

	

100CELL

	

CELLADAPT

40 µm, Blue, w/ Reducing adapter for 

15 mL Tube, Sterile

70 µm, White, w/ Reducing adapter for 

15 mL Tube, Sterile

100 µm, Yellow, w/ Reducing adapter 

for 15 mL Tube, Sterile

Reducing Adapters for 5 mL and 15 mL 

Tubes, Sterile, Indiv. Wrapped

50/pk

	

50/pk

	

50/pk

	

25/pk

$112.05

	

$112.05

	

$112.05

	

$49.22

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

PEST2 Double ​Sided ​Pestle for ​Cell ​

Strainers ​and ​Tubes, Indiv. ​

Wrapped, ​Sterile

50/pk $52.43

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

FILTRATION

Signature Cell Strainers

Signature Double Sided Pestle

Same great 
product

s, 

Just a n
ew name!

•	Advanced design - faster flow through

•	Superior ventilation - prevents clogging/spills

•	Designed for use with 50 mL tubes 		

(adapter for 5 & 15 mL tubes included)

Same great product, Just a new name!

mailto:custserv@midsci.com
https://midsci.com/contact-us
https://midsci.com/category/25/Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN2/PR1MA-trade-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASCELLSTAIN1/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Cell-Strainers/
https://midsci.com/item/PEST2/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Double-Sided-Pestle/
https://midsci.com/item/PEST2/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Double-Sided-Pestle/
https://midsci.com/item/PEST2/PR1MA-trade-Signature-Double-Sided-Pestle/


ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 35

$213.81

$213.81

TP99722

TP99745

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

0.22 µm, Sterile

0.45 µm, Sterile 

1/pk, 40 pk/cs

1/pk, 40 pk/cs

QTY

TPP® Syringe Filters

	• Design allows for faster filtration & 
less clogging

	• Fits the rim of a 50 mL perfectly

	• 0.22 µm or 0.45 µm PES 
membrane is the lowest protein 
membrane available

TISSUE CELL CULTURE

TPP® Filtermax Filters

TP99150

TP99157

TP99250

TP99257

TP99500

TP99505

TP99507

TP99950

TP99955

TP99957

150 mL, Filter Top & Reservoir, Sterile

150 mL, Reservoir, Sterile

250 mL, Filter Top & Reservoir, Sterile

250 mL, Reservoir, Sterile

500 mL, Filter Top & Reservoir, Sterile

500 mL, Filter Top, Sterile

500 mL, Reservoir, Sterile

1 L, Filter Top & Reservoir, Sterile

1 L, Filter Top, Sterile

1 L, Reservoir, Sterile

1/pk, 18 pks/cs

1/pk, 24 pks/cs

1/pk, 12 pks/cs

1/pk, 24 pks/cs

1/pk, 10 pks/cs

1/pk, 21 pks/cs

1/pk, 36 pks/cs

1/pk, 9 pks/cs

1/pk, 12 pks/cs

1/pk, 20 pks/cs

$406.04

$218.38

$307.13

$267.11

$323.13

$509.63

$677.58

$568.85

$539.97

$575.75

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

	• Unique design allows for more of what you want through 
and less of what you don’t

	• 0.22 µm PES membrane is the lowest protein 
membrane available

	• 45 mm neck thread on the filter - Filter tops can 
fit bottles with 45 mm neck thread

	• Gamma-sterilized, DNAse/RNAse-Free, and 
pyrogen-Free

	• Individually wrapped in a peel-off plastic wrapper

	• Screw cap & vacuum accessories included in each 
sterile package
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TPP© Clipmax Chamber Slide System

TP70010 10 cm2 (93 x 33 x 32 mm) Tube 

Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE] 		

0.22 µm PTFE Membrane, Sterile

1/pk, 	

5 pks/cs

$112.84

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

TPP® Tiny Flasks

TP91106

	

TP91243

20 cm2 (16 x 121 mm) Mini Roller 

Bottle [PS], Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

10 cm2 (30 x 105 mm) Tube Flask 

[PP], Filter Cap [PE] 0.22 µm 

PTFE Membrane, Sterile

20/bg, 		

40 bgs/cs

4/pk,	

54 pks/cs

$1,073.44

	

$523.14

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

	• Ideal for starting cultures & primary cells

	• Culture & spin down - same tube 

	• Reduces plastics, cost, & lose fewer cells during 
transfer

	• Scraper heads made from a flexible 
polyethylene material with sharp edges

	• Single-wrapped in blister packaging

TPP® Scraper & Spatula

TP99002

TP99003

TP99004

TP99010

24 cm Scraper “S” [PE], Rotating, Sterile

30 cm Scraper “M” [PE], Rotating, Sterile

38 cm Scraper “L” [PE], Rotating, Sterile

20 cm Spatula [PP], Fixed, Sterile

1/pk, 150 pks/cs

1/pk, 150 pks/cs

1/pk, 100 pks/cs

1/pk, 100 pks/cs

$649.35

$734.76

$606.98

$573.26

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

	• Culture & image on a (COP) slide

	• Suitable for: Confocal fluorescence 
microscopy, individual coatings, 
staining, and immunofluorescence 
measurements

	• Resistant to solvents (e.g. acetone, 
ethanol, xylene) 

	• Removable medium chamber with 
a “click” and without the need of a 
removing tool

TISSUE CELL CULTURE

Need other chamber slide options? Just ask!

	• Swivel head technology: 
Allows access to entire flask!
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TPP® TubeSpin© Bioreactor

TP87015

TP87017

TP87050

TP87056

TP87450

TP87600

15 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

15 mL, Round, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Round, [PP], Sterile

400 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

600 mL, Conical, [PP], Sterile

40/bg, 20 bgs/cs

40/bg, 20 bgs/cs

20/bg, 9 bgs/cs

20/bg, 9 bgs/cs

1/bg, 32 bgs/cs

1/bg, 26 bgs/cs

$1,154.58

$1,730.05

$503.07

$784.47

$668.70

$1,055.00

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

	• Ideal for suspension cultures

	• Scale up or scale down ability to do 
large in parallel studies

	• Better viability & proliferation than 
flasks or bottles

	• Better gas exchange control & 
cyclonic stirring than flasks or 
bottles

The standard 
in bioreacting 

labs across the 
world!

Barcoded for automated tracking

TPP® TubeSpin© Bioreactor 
with Septum

TP86050

	

TP186550

ITEM #

	• Ideal for high throughput & robotics

	• Re-closeable septum allows repeated 
access while keeping sterile

	• Compatible for injection needles 
up to 2.1 mm diameter

	• Ideal for PRP kits

TISSUE CELL CULTURE

Need different quantities or samples?
Contact us for more options!

50 mL, Conical, with 

septum, [PP], Sterile

50 mL, Conical, with 

septum, no barcode, Indiv. 

Wrapped, [PP], Sterile

20/bg, 		

9 bgs/cs

1/bg, 	

220 bgs/cs

$2,892.55

	

$1,758.94

QTYDESCRIPTION PRICE
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	• Minimized edge effect in 96-well 
plates

	• Easy-to-read yellow marking spot 
and black alphanumerics

	• Made from optically clear 
polystyrene for excellent viewing

	• Sterile, packaged individually or in 
convenient multi-packs

TPP® Tissue Culture Plates

DESCRIPTIONITEM # QTY PRICE

6-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

12-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

24-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

48-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

96-Well TC Plate [PS], Flat Bottom, Sterile

96-Well TC Plate [PS], Round Bottom, Sterile

$738.43

$739.11

$737.79

$738.44

$911.24

$906.44

TP92006

TP92012

TP92024

TP92048

TP92096

TP92097

1/pk, 126/cs

1/pk, 126/cs

1/pk, 126/cs

1/pk, 126/cs

1/pk, 162/cs

1/pk, 162/cs

Also available in multi-packs!
Contact your trusted MIDSCI™ Lab Consultant for more information

	• Easy-to-read painted yellow marking spot

	• Ridged grip around base greatly improves 
handling. No more dropped dishes!

TPP® Tissue Culture Dishes

TP93040

TP93060

TP93100

TP93150

40 x 11 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

60 x 16 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

96 x 21 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

146 x 21 mm TC Dish [PS], Sterile

20/pk, 45 pk/cs

14/pk, 60 pk/cs

10/pk, 24 pk/cs

5/pk, 20 pk/cs

$730.89

$752.35

$408.61

$485.12

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

	• Flatness: Reduces clumping, 
ensuring even growth

	• Vents: Promotes rapid temperature 
equilibration for better cell health

	• Clarity: Ideal for clear microscopy

	• Stacked Design: Dishes, 
flasks, and plates interlock 
with vents between levels

	• Stability: Interlocking 
feature prevents drops 
when handling stacks

WHY

TISSUE CELL CULTURE

Comfortably stack 
your plates!

TPP?

TPP
® is Swiss made with excellent flatness and clarity  
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TPP® Peel-Off Flasks

TP90028

	

TP90078

	

TP90653

	

TP90153

	

TP90303

25 cm2 (92 x 51 x 31 mm) TC Flask [PS], 

Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

75 cm2 (155 x 87 x 45 mm) TC Flask [PS], 

Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

115 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC Flask [PS] 

w/ Barrier, Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC Flask [PS], 

Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

300 cm2 (275 x 170 x 55 mm)TC Flask [PS], 

Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

5/pk, 	

14 pks/cs

2/pk, 	

16 pks/cs

3/pk, 	

6 pks/cs

3/pk, 	

6 pks/cs

2/pk, 	

4 pks/cs

$975.94

	

$508.51

	

$470.22

	

$462.33

	

$208.18

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

TPP® Tissue Culture Flasks

TP90025

	

TP90026

	

TP90075

	

TP90076

	

TP90150

	

TP90151

	

TP90300

	

TP90301

25 cm2 (92 x 51 x 29 mm) TC Flask 

[PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

25 cm2 (92 x 51 x 29 mm) TC Flask 

[PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

75 cm2 (155 x 87 x 40 mm) TC Flask 

[PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

75 cm2 (155 x 87 x 40 mm) TC Flask 

[PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

300 cm2 (275 x 170 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS], Solid Vent Cap [PE], Sterile

300 cm2 (275 x 170 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

10/pk, 	

36 pks/cs

10/pk, 	

36 pks/cs

5/pk, 	

20 pks/cs

5/pk, 	

20 pks/cs

3/pk, 	

13 pks/cs

3/pk, 	

13 pks/cs 

3/pk, 	

6 pks/cs

3/pk, 	

6 pks/cs

$824.60

	

$900.79

	

$413.95

	

$485.57

	

$379.05

	

$403.28

	

$404.46

	

$423.96

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Filter caps come with a 0.22 µm PTFE Membrane

TPP® Re-Closable Flasks

TP90552

	

TP90652

150 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS], Filter Cap [PE], Sterile

115 cm2 (210 x 122 x 50 mm) TC 

Flask [PS] w/ Barrier, Filter Cap 

[PE], Sterile

3/pk,	  	

6 pks/cs

3/pk,	  	

6 pks/cs

$556.71

	

$558.69

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Filter caps come with a 0.22 µm PTFE Membrane

	• Access of a dish & security of a flask 	• Ideal for long incubations, 
colony picking, organ 
growth, & so much more

TISSUE CELL CULTURE

	• Wider neck allows for better 
access for 100% cell retrieval 
when scraping

	• Short access to cell floor 
reduces chance of 

contamination
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MIXING

DESCRIPTION

$296.62

	

$80.27

	

$44.76

$113.99

$113.99

$113.99

ITEM #

VM-3200

	

VM-COMBO

	

VM-FLAT

VM-H15

VM-H150

VM-H500

PRICE

Adjustable Vortex Mixer, 3 mm Orbit, 

Max Speed 3,200 rpm

Combo Head Attachment, 1.5 mL, 	

0.5 mL Microtubes & 1 Microplate

Flat Head Attachment, 3 in.

Horizontal Head, 12 x 1.5 mL Microtubes

Horizontal Head, 4 x 15 mL Microtubes

Horizontal Head, 2 x 50 mL Microtubes

Vortex Mixers

•	Powerful motor for INSTANT vortexing

•	Continuous or “touch” operation

•	Q-Drive™ dynamic balancing system

•	Wide variety of accessories

•	2-year warranty

•	Powerful vortexing for tubes 

up to 50 mL

•	Pressure activated operation

•	“Mini sized”, less than 4 inches wide

•	2-year warranty

VM1-B

VM1-G

VM1-GR

VM1-P

VM1-R

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

$229.09

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

Mini Vortexer, Blue, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Green, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Gray, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Purple, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer, Red, 4 mm Orbit, Max Speed 2,800 rpm

Mini Vortexer

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

VM-1003 Vortex Mixer, 200 to 3200 rpm 1/ea $335.38

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

•	Reversible top platform, cup, 

or flat-dimpled surface

•	Powerful motor for INSTANT 

vortexing

•	Continuous or touch operation

•	Q Drive dynamic balancing system

•	Variable speed from 200 to 3,200 rpm

•	Wide variety of accessories, for tubes 

up to 50 mL

•	2-year warranty

V2 Vortex Mixer
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*Blocks sold separately

Additional Blocks Available - visit 
www.midsci.com for more options!

Multi-Therm™ Incubated Vortexer

MTH-1500

MTHC-1500

MTB-500

MTB-5MT

MTB-02

MTB-05

MTB-15

$2,449.92

$3,218.86

$499.14

$499.14

$421.01

$354.33

$354.33

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

Temp Controlled Vortexer, Ambient +5ºC to 100ºC

Temp Controlled Vortexer, Ambient -20ºC to 100ºC

Block, 50 mL x 6 Tubes*

Block, 5 mL x 15 conical Tubes*

Block, 0.2 mL x 96 Tubes or 1 PCR Plate*

Block, 0.5 mL x 54 Tubes*

Block, 1.5 mL x 35 Tubes*

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Blocks available from 96 x 0.2 mL to 6 x 50 mL, 

custom, or multi-purpose

•	Speed 200 to 1,500 rpm

•	Heating rate 5oC/min - Cooling rate 2.5oC/min

•	2-year warranty

Benchmark™ BenchMixer™

MP Vortexer

BV1007 Vortexer, 3,000 rpm (115 V) 1/ea $499.00

QTYDESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

•	Accepts a wide range of 

microplates, including deep well, 

PCR, Elisa plates, etc.

•	Includes tube accessories for 

vortexing of 1.5 / 2.0 mL, 	

15 mL, or 50 mL tubes

•	Converts to a traditional “touch” 

mode vortexer with included cup 

head attachment

•	Powerful vortexing at speeds up 

to 3,000 rpm

•	2-year warranty

NEW!

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide range of applications

•	Large 14 x 12 in. work surface

•	Dual platform accessory doubles work surface

DESCRIPTION

$892.81

$155.17

ITEM # PRICE

2D Rocker, 14 x 12 in. w/ Flat Mat

14 x 12 in. Stacking Platform w/ Flat Mat

R2D-30

BR2000-STACK

Variable Speed 2D Rocker

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

QTY
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Orbi-Blotter™

DESCRIPTION

$1,014.59

	

$155.17

$53.58

ITEM #

BT30

	

BR2000-STACK

BR2000-FLAT

PRICE

14 x 12 in. Orbital Shaker, 3 x 2 L 

or 9 lbs Capacity

14 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

14 x 12 in. Flat Mat

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Gentle orbital motion for 

gel applications

•	Horizontally circular 19 mm 

orbit for aeration & mixing

•	Large 14 x 12 inch work surface

•	Variable speed control from 

3 to 70 rpm

•	Incubator and cold room safe

•	2-year warranty

MIXING

•	Optimized speed and tilt for gel 

blotting, washing & staining

•	Tri-directional motion for 

thorough, gentle mixing

BlotBoy™ Low Speed 3D Rockers

R3D-710

R3D-710ST

R3D-1212

R3D-1212ST

$485.30

$142.67

$587.40

$142.67

DESCRIPTION PRICEITEM #

7.5 x 10 in. Low Speed 3D Rocker, 12 rpm

7.5 x 10 in. Stacking Platform

12 x 12 in. Low Speed 3D Rocker, 12 rpm

12 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Optional stacking platforms 

available

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty

BenchWaver™ 3-D Rocker

13.5 X 13 in. 3D Rocker, 5 to 105 rpm

13 in. Stacking Platform, 5.4 in. Clearance

13 in. Dimpled Mat

DESCRIPTION

$1,548.97

$162.32

$108.00

ITEM # PRICE

R3D-5000

R3D-5000-ST	

R3D-5000-DMP

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 

range of applications

•	Insta-TILT™ technology for instant 

adjustment to the tilt angle

•	Dual platform accessory 

doubles work surface

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	2-year warranty
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•	Ideal for all tube sizes 1.5 to 50 mL

•	Includes grooved mat for tub

•	Cold room and incubator safe

TubeRocker Mini

DESCRIPTION

$427.07

ITEM # PRICE

12 x 4.5 in. Rocker w/ Grooved Mat, 

Fixed 24 rpm, 115V

M2100 1/ea

QTY

Ideal for a variety 

of tube sizes

•	No adapters or mounting hardware required

•	2-year warranty

•	Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 

range of applications

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	Insta-TILT™ technology for instant 

adjustment to the tilt angle

DESCRIPTION

$1,120.98

$142.67

$49.69

ITEM # PRICE

12 x 12 in. 3D Nutating Shaker, 2 to 30 rpm

12 x 12 in. Stacking Platform

12 x 12 in. Dimpled Mat

R3D-30

BR1000-STACK

BR1000-DIMPLED

3D Nutating Shaker

•	Dual platform accessory doubles 

work surface

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Variable speed has mix/pause/rock 

function

•	Includes tube holders for 11 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 

5 x 10-15 mL, 5 x 5-7 mL, and 6 x 50 mL

•	Light weight (3 lbs)

•	2-year warranty

Roto-Mini Series

DESCRIPTION

$441.50 

	

$530.71

ITEM # PRICE

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 		

24 rpm, Fixed Speed

10.8 x 6 x 6.5 in., 5 to 

70 rpm, Variable Speed

RFP2020

	

RMP2024

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Need Temperature Control?
Contact us!
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Orbital Shaker

DESCRIPTION

$1,901.20

	

$327.68

	

$54.21

ITEM #

OS-3000

		

OS-PLAT

	

H1000-MR-CMB

PRICE

13 x 12 in. Shaker, w/Touch Screen 

Display 3 x 2 L Flasks or 14 lbs Capacity

14 x 12 in. MAGic Clamp™ Universal 

Platform

MAGic Clamp™ Combo, 125 mL, 250 mL, 

500 mL Flasks

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Orbi-Shaker™ XL

$3,780.10

	

$421.92

	

$54.21

OSXL-1818

		

IS-1010-PLAT

	

H1000-MR-CMB

18 x 18 in. Shaker w/ Touch Screen 

Display & Rubber Mat Platform

18 x 18 in. MAGic Clamp™ Universal 

Platform

MAGic Clamp™ Combo, 125 mL, 250 mL, 

500 mL Flasks

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

•	High-capacity benchtop shaker 

with 18 x 18 in. platform

•	Circular 19 mm orbit

•	Recommended to use with 

MAGic Clamp™ platform

•	2-year warranty

•	Gentle orbital motion, ideal for gel staining

•	13 x 12 in. non-slip platform included, 

clamps sold separately

•	30 to 300 rpm 

•	Capacity 5 x 1 L or 14 lbs

•	2-year warranty

Orbital Microplate Shaker

DESCRIPTION

$1,168.82

	

$97.50

$97.50

ITEM #

BT1500

	

BT1500-A05

BT1500-A1520

PRICE

13.1 x 11.7 x 4.7 in. Shaker, 

Holds Up to 4 Microplates

20 x 0.5 mL Optional Adapter

20 x 1.5/2.0 mL Optional Adapter

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Digital speed control up to 1,500 rpm

•	3 mm orbit for thorough mixing in 

microplates

•	Includes platform for up to 4 

microplates

•	Cold room and incubator safe

•	Optional adapters for mixing microtubes

•	2-year warranty

MIXING
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•	Large white ceramic top plate

•	Digital speed and temperature control

Digital Hotplates,
Stirrers and Hotplate Stirrers

DESCRIPTION

$567.32

$567.32

$789.85

$326.05

$326.05

$495.43

ITEM # PRICE

10 x 10 in. Digital Hotplate

10 x 10 in. Magnetic Stirrer

10 x 10 in. Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer

7 x 7 in. Digital Hotplate

7 x 7 in. Magnetic Stirrer

7 x 7 in. Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer

H3710-H

H3710-S

H3710-HS

H3770-H

H3770-S

H3770-HS

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Safety LED indicates hot surface

•	Available with stir capacities up to 15 L

•	2-year warranty

Platforms, clamps and racks available for 1.5 mL to 2 L and microplates

Mini Incubated Shaker 

IS-300

		

IS-PLAT

		

H1000-MR-CMB

$3,634.96

	

$302.05

	

$54.21

9.5 x 11.5 in. Mini Incubated Shaker, 

Ambient + 5°C to 70°C, Max Speed 300 rpm

9.5 x 11.5 in. MAGic Clamp™ Platform For 

PR1MA™ Mini Incubated Shaker 

MAGic Clamp™ Combo, 125 mL, 250 mL, 

500 mL Flasks

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

•	Redesigned to accept two 1 L Flasks •	Increased temperature control up to 70°C •	2-year warranty

Platforms, clamps and racks available for 1.5 mL to 2 L and microplates

10 L Incubated Shaker

IS-1010

		

IS-1010R

		

IS-1010-PLAT

H1000-MR-CMB

$7,570.26

	

$10,701.98

	

$421.92

$54.21

18 x 18 in. Incubated Shaker, Ambient +5ºC to 

70ºC, Max Speed 300 rpm

18 x 18 in. Refrigerated Incubated Shaker, 

Ambient -15ºC to 60ºC, Max Speed 300 rpm, 

18 x 18 in. MAGic Clamp™ Universal Platform 

MAGic Clamp™ Combo, 125 mL, 250 mL, 500 mL 

Flasks

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Never screw in 
a clamp again!

MAGic Clamp™ system 
allows for fast, customizable 

sharing options!

•	Touch screen control over 

time, speed and temperature

•	Exceptional temperature uniformity •	Horizontally circular 19 mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing

•	2-year warranty

MIXING

mailto:custserv@midsci.com
https://midsci.com/contact-us
https://midsci.com/category/172/Rockers-Shakers-and-Vortexers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER25/PR1MA-trade-Mini-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER25/PR1MA-trade-Mini-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER25/PR1MA-trade-Mini-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASSHAKER22/Benchmark-trade-10-L-Incubated-Shaker/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHOTPLATE100/Benchmark-trade-Digital-Hotplates-Stirrers-and-Hotplate-Stirrers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHOTPLATE100/Benchmark-trade-Digital-Hotplates-Stirrers-and-Hotplate-Stirrers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHOTPLATE100/Benchmark-trade-Digital-Hotplates-Stirrers-and-Hotplate-Stirrers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHOTPLATE100/Benchmark-trade-Digital-Hotplates-Stirrers-and-Hotplate-Stirrers/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHOTPLATE100/Benchmark-trade-Digital-Hotplates-Stirrers-and-Hotplate-Stirrers/


ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.999846

CENTRIFUGES

8 Mini Centrifuge

Includes both microtube and PCR strip rotors

Storage 
compartment for PCR strip rotor

MyFuge™ 5D

•	Includes rotor for all common centrifuge 

tubes up to 5 mL

•	Digital control up to 5,500 rpm / 1,690 xg

•	Conserves valuable bench space

COMBl-Rotor™ 

accepts tubes and 

strips!

•	Eight position microtube rotor

•	A second rotor for 0.2 mL PCR 

tubes and strips is also included

•	Storage compartment 

for PCR rotor

•	2-year warranty

$346.90

	

$346.90

	

$346.90

	

$346.90

	

$346.90

MF8-R

	

MF8-B

	

MF8-G

	

MF8-P

	

MF8-C

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

8 Mini, Blue, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 

Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Clear, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 

Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Green, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 

Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Purple, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 

Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

8 Mini, Red, 8 x 1.5/2.0 mL or 32 x 0.2 mL 

Tubes or 4 x PCR, Max Speed 6,000 rpm

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

12 Mini Microcentrifuge

•	Twice the capacity of traditional mini centrifuges

•	Starts & stops with closing/opening of the lid

•	Unique COMBI-Rotor™ is all that is required for running 

12 microtubes and 4 PCR strips simultaneously

•	2-year warranty

$462.04MF12

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

12 Mini, Capacity 12 x 1.5 mL Tubes, 

Max Speed 5,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

$595.00C2205

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5 Micro w/ Combo Rotor, Capacity 4 x 5 mL 

& 4 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 5,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

NEW!

•	Includes adapters for common 

blood tubes (12 x 75 mm)

•	2-year warranty

Spins 5 mL 
tubes!

See tubes on 
page 12!
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•	Quickly spins down droplets in PCR 

plates (less than 20 seconds)

•	Accepts skirted, non-skirted, standard, 

and most microtiter PCR plates

CENTRIFUGES

Microplate Microcentrifuge

$894.54

	

	

$68.60

$235.96

PCRCENT

		

	  	

PCRCENT-A02

PCRCENT-DWMP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Microplate Centrifuge w/ Rotor & Plate Carriers, 	

Capacity 2 x 2 PCR Plates or 24 x 0.2 mL PCR strips, 	

Max Speed 2,550 rpm

Adapter Plate for 96 x 0.2 mL Tubes or 12 PCR Strips

Rotor for Deep Well Plates (Up to 35 mm Tall)

1/ea

	

	

2/pk

1/ea

QTY

•	50% smaller than traditional centrifuges

•	Unique rotor design prevents sample 

spillage

•	2-year warranty

•	Unique rotor for 

12-position PCR strips

•	Starts and stops with 

opening/closing the lid

$595.00C2248

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Mini 12-Strip PCR Tubes Centrifuge, Capacity 

4 x 12 PCR Strips, Max Speed 5,500 rpm

StripSpin™ 12D

1/ea

QTY

•	Tiny benchtop footprint and affordability

•	Place a StripSpin™ at the bench, thermal 

cycler & water bath for convenience

•	2-year warranty

COMBl-Rotor™ accepts 

tubes and strips!

MC24 Touch Microcentrifuge

•	Full color touch screen

•	COMBI-Rotor™ accepts 

tubes and strips

•	Compact, only 9 x 12 x 7.75 inches

•	Variable speed control, set in RPM or RCF

•	2-year warranty

MC24 $2,693.23

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

High Speed Microcentrifuge w/ COMBI-Rotor™, 

Capacity Varies, Max Speed 13,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY
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High Speed Microcentrifuge

$1,715.69MF1612

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

High Speed 15,500 rpm, 12 x 1.5 mL 

Rotor Microcentrifuge

1/ea

QTY

•	12 tube capacity / up to 16,100 xg

•	Less than 9 inches wide

•	Quick deceleration

•	Whisper quiet operation

•	2-year warranty

CENTRIFUGES

LC-8 & LC-8 Plus Compact Centrifuges

•	Digital speed control up to 5,000 rpm

•	Safety lid lock, prevents opening lid 

until rotor stops

•	Unique airflow design keeps samples cool

•	8 tube capacity, for tubes up to 15 mL

•	2-year warranty

MyFuge™ 12 Plus

MSLD8

	

MSLD8P

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

$560.26

	

$809.81

LC-8 w/ Rotor, Capacity 8 x 15 mL, Max 

Speed 3,500 rpm

LC-8 Plus w/ Rotor, Capacity 8 x 15 mL, 

Max Speed 5,000 rpm

PRICE

1/ea	

1/ea

QTY

$649.00

	

$27.53

$27.53

C2212

	

C1008-A2-6

C1008-A5-6

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Mini Microcentrifuge, 12 x 1.5/2.0 mL, 

32 x 0.2 mL, 4 x PCR Strips

Adapters for 0.2 mL Tubes

Adapters for 0.5 mL Tubes

1/ea

	

6/pk

6/pk

QTY

NEW!

•	COMBI-Rotor™ for tubes and strips

•	Digital control up to 7,000 rpm/2,739 xg!

•	Near silent operation

•	Timer up to 99 mins.

•	Twice the capacity of traditional 

mini centrifuges

•	2-year warranty
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24 x 1.5/2.0 mL Rotor 
Z216-4420

COMBI-Rotor™ 
Z216-2420S

CENTRIFUGES

Z216-MK Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

** For more rotors and accessories visit midsci.com **

DESCRIPTION

High Speed w/ Combi 24 x 1.5 & 4 PCR Strip Rotor, 

Capacity 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 15,000 rpm

High Speed w/ 44 x 1.5 mL Rotor, 		

Capacity 44 x 1.5/2.0 mL, Max Speed 15,000 rpm

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Z216-K-CMB

	

Z216-K-BND44

$8,677.01

	

$7,981.55

ITEM #

MC-24R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

$5,780.43

	

$858.23

$810.90

$576.30

C2417-R

	

C2417-2420H

C2417-3202

C2417-RCMB

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Refrigerated H/S Microfuge w/ COMBI-rotor, Max 

Speed 13,500 rpm

Hermetically Sealed Rotor, 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL Tubes

PCR Strip Rotor, 4 x 32 x 0.2 mL Strips

COMBI-Rotor™, 24 x 1.5/2.0 mL &; 2 x PCR Strips 

(16 x 0.2 mL)

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Prism™ R Refrigerated Microcentrifuge

•	Powerful refrigeration system, 

Quick-COOL to 4°C in 8 minutes

•	Includes easy access rotor 	

(24 x 1.5 mL) up to 17,135 x g

•	Exceptionally quiet and compact

•	Optional StripSpin™ adapter for 

0.2 mL tubes and strips

•	2-year warranty

Best Seller!

C2500-R

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

Refrigerated Microcentrifuge, Capacity 	

24 x 1.5/2.0 mL Tubes, Max Speed 13,500 rpm

1/ea

QTY

$5,580.24

PRICE

PRICE

NEW!

Looking for other 

centrifuge options
?

Let us know!

•	Included COMBI-Rotor™ accepts 

tubes and strips (lid included)

•	Powerful refrigeration, 

as low as -20°C

•	Up to 16,800 xg!

•	Temp Range: 

Room temp. to 4°C in <10 min

•	5-year warranty

•	2-year warranty

•	Capacity: 
24 x 1.5/2.0 mL
4 x PCR strips (32 x 0.2 mL)
24 x spin column
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HOODS

Esco® Airstream® Biosafety Cabinet

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

AR2-3S9-G4

	

AR2-4S9-G4

	

AR2-5S9-G4

	

AR2-6S9-G4

1/ea

	

1/ea 

	

1/ea 

	

1/ea

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

3 ft. Class II, Type A2, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

4 ft. Class II, Type A2, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

5 ft. Class II, Type A2, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

6 ft. Class II, Type A2, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

•	Energy Efficient: DC ECM blower 
saves 70% energy; standby mode 

reduces power by 60%

•	Quiet Operation: Stable airflow with 
minimal noise, even during voltage 

fluctuations or filter loading

Airstream® NS G4 Class II Type A2 
Bio Safety Cabinet- AC2 Models

AC2-3S9-NS-G4

		

AC2-4S9-NS-G4

		

AC2-5S9-NS-G4

		

AC2-6S9-NS-G4

DESCRIPTIONITEM #

3 ft. Type A2, Class II, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

4 ft. Type A2, Class II, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

5 ft. Type A2, Class II, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

6 ft. Type A2, Class II, 8-inch Opening, 

110-130 VAC, 50/60 Hz

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote

PRICE

•	User-Friendly Touchscreen: Intuitive controls 

with clear safety info and quickstart mode

•	Energy Efficient: Saves up to 70% energy with 
a DC ECM motor and low power consumption

•	Adjustable LED Lighting: Optimal brightness 

(1200 lux) with dimmable settings for comfort

•	Ergonomic Design: Easy sash opening, 

tempered glass, and stainless steel armrest 

for comfort

•	Superior Filtration: ULPA filter (99.999% 
efficiency) for ISO Class 3 air quality

•	Durable & Easy to Maintain: Stainless steel 

components and simple drain pan cleaning

•	Antimicrobial Coating: Isocide™ coating 

eliminates 99.9% of bacteria within 24 hours

•	5-Year Warranty

NEW!

Looking for other options?
Let us know!

•	Superior Filtration: ULPA filter (10x more 
efficient than HEPA) provides ISO Class 3 
protection

•	Easy Maintenance & Safety: One-piece 

interior, removable tray for cleaning; 

airflow sensor and UV timer for safety

•	5-Year Warranty
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$6,150.90

$11,539.50

	

$13,639.50

NS1000

NS1010

	

NS1020 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

SmartDrop™ L Spectrophotometer

SmartDrop™ X UV-Vis 

Spectrophotometer

SmartDrop™ XF UV-Vis 

Spectrophotometer, Fluorometer

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

	

1/ea

SmartDrop™ Nano SpectroPhotometers

•	Quick and accurate results from a sample 

droplet

•	Touch screen control panel, no PC or 

software required

•	Built-in printer and cuvette port for 

OD600 readings

•	XF model includes fluorometer for 
sensitive DNA quantification

SPECTROPHOTOMETERS

$8,900.00

$11,200.00

$13,250.00

N50-TOUCH

N60-TOUCH

NP80-TOUCH 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

NanoPhotometer NP50 Touch UV/Vis, 200-650 nm

NanoPhotometer NP60 Touch UV/Vis, 200-900 nm

NanoPhotometer NP80 Touch UV/Vis, 200-900 nm

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

Implen NanoPhotometer® Spectrometers

$1,890.00

	

$130.00

OD600-10-US

	

DC10 

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

Photometric, OD600: 0 - 4 A, 

McFarland: 0 - 16 MFU,k 600 nm

Disposable Cuvettes, 1/10 Dilutions

QTY

1/ea

	

96/pk

Implen OD600®

•	Higher concentration range, 

accuracy and reproducibility!

•	User-friendly, multilingual interface

•	High precision versatile 

measurements, linear up to 4 A

•	Stand-alone operation

•	Extremely lightweight, 

compact and portable

•	No maintenance or 

recalibration needed ever!

New & Improved!

•	Standalone or remote operated

•	Accurate, consistent results

•	Easy sample application

•	No maintenance and recalibration 

required ever

•	Effortless integration into any LIMS 

system

•	GMP, GLP, GxP Ready 21 CFR Part 11
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INCUBATORS

•	Digital control of temperature and CO2

•	Temp range ambient -10°C to 55°C

•	Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2 L

0.8 CuFt Incubator, 13 x 

14.5 in. Footprint (20 L)

Optional CO2 Gas Regulator

INCO2-H

	

H2300-REG

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$4,586.60

	

$391.31

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

AEOLUS Compact CO2 Incubator Shakers

970 x 780 x 530 mm Incubator Shaker, 7 in. High-

Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 25 mm (1.02 in.) Orbit

970 x 780 x 530 mm Incubator Shaker, 7 in. High-

Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 50 mm (2 in.) Orbit

970 x 780 x 530 mm CO2 Incubator Shaker, 7 in. 

High-Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 25 mm (1.02 in.) 

Orbit

970 x 780 x 530 mm CO2 Incubator Shaker, 7 in. 

High-Res Touch Screen, Air Jacket, 50 mm (2 in.) 

Orbit

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

$17,550.00

	

$19,500.00

	

$22,725.00

		

	

$23,730.00

IS-AMA

	

IS-A5MA

	

IS-ACMA

		

	

IS-A5CMA

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

	

1/ea

•	Innovative chamber design features smooth 

rounded internal corners for easy cleaning

•	Infra-Red(IR) CO2 sensor for precise and 

reliable CO2 detection

•	Stackable design up to 3 units  

•	25 mm and 50 mm orbit 

models available

•	2-year warranty

Mini Digital Incubators

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

IN20-H

	

IN20-HC

	

H2200-SH

$605.50

	

$921.04

	

$48.40

Heat Only (Ambient +5 to 60°C), 	

Incl. 2 Shelves

Mini Digital Incubator - Heat and Cool 

(Ambient +5 to 60°C), Incl. 2 Shelves

Extra Shelf, Plastic

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

•	Digital temperature control

•	Personal-sized, 13 x 14.5 inch 

footprint (20 L)

•	Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2 L

•	Internal outlet, for installation 

of shaker, rockers, etc.

•	2-year warranty

•	Includes 2 stainless steel shelves

•	Dual beam, infrared sensor

•	2-year warranty

Mini CO2 Incubator
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INCUBATORS 

AEOLUS Stackable 302 L CO2 
Incubator Shaker

302 L Stackable Incu Shaker, 25 mm Orbit 

302 L Stackable CO2 Incu Shaker, 25 mm Orbit

302 L Stackable Incu Shaker, 50 mm Orbit 

302 L Stackable CO2 Incu Shaker, 50 mm Orbit

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

$23,010.00

$33,240.00

$35,623.14

$34,240.00

IS-18A 

IS-18CA 

IS-18B5A 

IS-18C5A

QTY

1/ea	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

•	7 in. High-Res color touch screen 

with intuitive graphic interface

•	Capacity is 6 x 5 L

•	Infra-Red(IR) CO2 sensor for 

precise and reliable CO2 detection

CelCulture® CO2 Incubator

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

170 L CelCulture® CO2 Incubator, 

IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, 

High Temp Decontamination

Contact 

for Quote

CCL-170B-9-SP

QTY

1/ea

•	Contamination control with long life 

ULPA filters and 90°C moist heat 

decontamination cycle

•	Direct heat & air jacket design with 

gentle yet effective forced convection

SureTherm™ CO2 Incubators

H3565-45 

H3565-180

H3565-180HD

	

H3565-180HDO2

		

	

H3565-45-LCI

	

H3565-180-LCI

45 L CO2 Incubator w/ Two Shelves

180 L CO2 Incubator w/ Three Shelves

180 L CO2 Incubator w/ High Heat 

Decontamination

180 L CO2 Incubator w/ High Heat 

Decontamination, Split Window Door 

and O2 Control

Integrated Microscope Shelf, for 45 L 

Incubator

Integrated Microscope Shelf, for 180 L 

Incubator

$6,277.51

$7,582.86

$9,480.04

	

$13,101.51

		

	

$4,719.50

	

$4,916.81

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICEQTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

•	Intuitive interfaces and 

intelligent data and event logger

•	2-year warranty

•	Optional WiFi and RS485 monitoring and control

•	Two sets of UV lights for easy sterilization

•	Stackable design up to 3 units

•	2-year warranty

•	6-sided heating, ambient +5°C to 60°C

•	Quick recovery of temperature and CO2

•	Internal microscope option

•	Monitor cells on the display or 

remotely on a smart device

•	2-year warranty
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•	Unique flexible programming 
with FlexTemp™ technology

•	Fast ramp rates: 5°C heating, 

3.5°C cooling

•	No condensation after 

overnight cooling at 4°C

•	Capacity: 
1 x 96 well plate
12 - 8 x 0.2 mL strip tubes
96 x 0.2 mL tubes

•	3-year warranty

Best Seller!

Real Time qPCR Azure Systems

The Azure Cielo is a 96-well real-time PCR machine that features innovative 
and high-performance optical technology with broad application compatibility.

•	Unparalleled data uniformity

•	Shorter run times

•	Data emailed after run completion

•	Multiplex qPCR of up to six-targets

AIQ030

AIQ060

AIQ1000

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Cielo 3 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96

Cielo 6 qPCR System, 0.1 mL x 96

Cielo 3 Software Plate Setup, PCR 

Compatible

$27,850.00

$34,850.00

$1,499.00

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

MultiGene™ Optimax Thermal Cycler

$4,328.89TC9610

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

96 Sample Thermal Cycler, 115V Model 1/ea

QTY

PCR EQUIPMENT

10.2 x 14.2 in. Cycler w/ Combination 

Block, 96 x 0.2 mL 

10.2 x 14.2 in. Cycler w/ 384-Well Block

Combo Adapter (4 slides)

BSTC-96

	

BSTC-384

BSTC-AIS

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$5,995.00

	

$6,979.04

$587.20

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Gradient capabilities- ideal for 

protocol optimization

•	Intuitive touchscreen control- 

works even when wearing gloves!

•	2-year warranty

•	No need for interchangeable 

blocks - multi-format accepts:

•	0.2 mL tubes or strips (96)

•	0.5 mL tubes (39)

•	96-well PCR plate

TC9639 Thermal Cycler
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SWABS AND SALIVA KITS

Isohelix™ Genefix DNA/RNA 
Collection and Stabilization

2 mL DNA Saliva Collector

2 mL DNA Saliva Collector

GFX-02-12

GFX-02-50

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$314.37

$1,129.38

12 Samples

50 Samples

QTY

Isohelix™ DNA/RNA Buccal 
Swabs and Dri-Capsules

9 mm Swab w/ 5 mL Tube & 

Cap, Indiv. Wrap

9 mm Swab w/ 2 mL Tube & 

Special Release Cap, Indiv. Wrap

9 mm Swab, Indiv. Wrap

9 mm Swabs, 2/pk, Indiv. Wrap

9 mm Swab w/ RapiDri™ Pouch & 

Barcode, Indiv. Wrap

Dri-Capsules, Individually Foil 

Wrapped

SK-1S

	

SK-2S

	

SK-3S

SK-4S

RD-01

	

SGC-50

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$220.08

	

$297.87

	

$484.05

$880.07

$772.00

	

$194.98

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

250/pk

250/cs

200/pk

	

50/pk

QTY

All swabs are Ethylene Oxide treated

Isohelix™ BuccalFix DNA 
Stabilization and Lysis Kits

2 mL Screw Cap Tubes Pre-Filled 

w/ 0.5 mL Stabilization Buffer

25 mL BuccalFix Stabilization 

Buffer Bulk Pack

BFX-S1-05-50

	

BFX-25

PRICEDESCRIPTIONITEM #

$346.67

	

$194.98

50/pk

	

50/pk

QTY

•	Easy-to-use with anti-spill funnel 

and pictorial user instructions

•	Total DNA yield from 2 mL of saliva of 100 µg 

stable at room temperature for over 5 years

•	RNA, microbiome and stool collection also 

available

•	BuccalFix is a liquid lysis and stability buffer for up 

to 2 years of DNA stability at room temperature

•	Larger textured swab reliably 

collects over 10 µg of DNA

•	RapiDri™ Kits integrate barcodes 

into collection and offer 3 

months of DNA Stability at room 

temperature

•	Dri-Capsules work with 5 mL 

tube for over 3 years of room 

temperature DNA Stability
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ELECTROPHORESIS

•	Molded, durable construction

•	Rubber gates for easy, tapeless gel casting

•	Adjustable height combs

•	Loading guides aid in well visualization

Enduro™ Horizontal Electrophoresis System

$453.17

$471.96

$497.50

$576.85

$746.03

$779.89

E1007-7

E1007-10

E1010-10

E1015-10

E1015-15

E1020-20

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

7 x 7 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 225 mL, Max Sample Cap 32

7 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 225 mL, Max Sample Cap 64

10 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 300 mL, Max Sample Cap 100

15 x 10 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 500 mL, Max Sample Cap 140

15 x 15 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 500 mL, Max Sample Cap 210

20 x 20 cm (Gel Tank), Buffer Vol 1,200 mL, Max Sample Cap 450

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Azure
Electrophoresis Equipment

DESCRIPTION

$994.00

	

$639.00

$2,345.00

ITEM # PRICE

Vertical Gel Running System, 	

10 x 8 cm

Aqua Transfer Cell, 7.5 x 10 cm

Aqua Power Supply, 600V, 1.2 A, 

500W

AC4200

	

AC4201

AC4203

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

New!

•	Molded, durable construction

•	Rubber gates for easy, 

tapeless gel casting

myGel InstaView System

$1,016.73

	

$778.51

E1201

	

E1200

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Electrophoresis System w/Transilluminator, 

10.5 x 10 cm or 0.5 x 6 cm

Gel Tank w/ Transilluminator, 10.5 x 10 cm 

or 0.5 x 6 cm

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

•	Adjustable height combs

•	Loading guides aid in 

well visualization

Visit 
midsci.com
for more 
options!
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Touch Power Supply

•	Touch screen control

•	Bright color display

$679.59

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Compact Electrophoresis 

Power Supply, 100 W

PS2300 1/ea

QTY

•	Dual orientation, auto rotating display

•	2-year warranty

•	Complete system, includes gel 

box, power supply and casting sets

•	Quick and easy gel casting, no 

tape, clamps or spacers required

•	Compact design, footprint: 

7 x 5.1 in.

EMINIGEL

		

E1101-COMB1

E1101-COMB2

E1101-CS1

E1101-CS2

$645.92

	

$9.84

$12.32

$49.43

$79.93

Horizontal System, One 10.5 x 6 cm 

or two 5 x 6 cm Gels, Variable Teeth

22/12 Reversible Comb

18/10 Reversible Comb

10.5 x 6 cm Gel Casting Stand

5 x 6 cm Gel Casting Stand

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

	

2/pk

2/pk

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Mini Gel Electrophoresis System

ELECTROPHORESIS

Galileo Electrophoresis Systems

81-2025

	

81-2325

		

81-2340-BEP

$812.67

	

$849.75

	

$915.67

20 x 25 cm Horizontal 

Electrophoresis System

23.5 x 25 cm Extra Wide 

Format Gel System

23.5 x 40 cm Extra Wide 

Large Format Gel System

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Contact us for more options!

Galileo gel boxes and acce
ssories are 

fully compatible with Owl systems!
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Autoradiography Film and Cassettes

$72.10 

	

$94.76 

	

$93.38 

$104.42 

$120.52 

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5 x 7 in. PR1MA™ Autoradiography & 

Chemiluminescence Film 

8 x 10 in. PR1MA™ Autoradiography & 

Chemiluminescence Film

5 x 7 in. Aluminum Autoradiography Cassette 

8 x 10 in. Aluminum Autoradiography Cassette 

10 x 12 in. Aluminum Autoradiography Cassette 

BX57

	

BX810

	

CPB57

CPB810

CPB1012

100/pk

	

100/pk

	

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Excellent lot-to-lot consistency

•	Exceptional clarity with extremely low backgrounds

•	Classic push-button cassettes

•	Constructed from lightweight aluminum & nylon

•	Special curved door gives exceptional screen-film contact

TRANSILLUMINATORS

•	Space-saving design with 

three models to fit various 
laboratory needs and gel sizes

•	Hinged UV-blocking safety 

cover for added protection

Accuris™ UV Transilluminators

$1,287.09

	

$808.47

$1,250.00

BE3000

	

E3100

E3200

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

16 x 19 cm, Peak at 302 nm, Low/High 

Intensity, 115V

16.5 x 13.5 cm, Peak at 302 nm, 115V

21 x 26 cm, Peak at 302 nm, Variable 

Intensity, 115V

•	302 nm UV wavelength, scratch-

resistant UV filter glass, and optimal for 
EtBr, SmartGlow™, and SYBR® Stains

Accuris™ SmartBlue™ 
Transilluminators

$675.22

	

$496.56

SB4500

	

E4101

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Bench Top Transilluminator, 465 nm,  

Includes Amber Cover 115V

Mini Transilluminator, 465 nm,  

Includes Amber Cover 115V

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY
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IMAGERS

ENDURO™ GDS II 
Gel Documentation System

$10,176.23

$10,176.23

GDST2-1302

GDST2-1365

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Enduro™ GDS Touch II with 302 nm

Enduro™ GDS Touch II with 365 nm

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

SmartDoc™ Gel Imaging

$823.89

$471.32

$53.48

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

SmartDoc™ Complete System

SmartDoc™ Enclosure

SmartBlue Plus Viewing Glasses

E5001-SDB

E5001-SD

E4000-VG1

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Fully automated system

•	Real on-board computer

•	Giant 12.2 in. HD touch-screen

•	6-megapixel native 

resolution

•	Voice Control© option

•	No learning curve

UVIDOC-HD6 Plus 26MX

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Contact 

for Quote

164126031 Stand-Alone Gel Doc for DNA Gel Imaging 1/ea

QTY

Take gel 

pictures with your 

smart phone!

•	Iris Camera: 9.2mp, 

-60ºC cooling, 16 bit 

camera, Lens f/0.75

•	Chromascan technology 

for up to 9 channels

•	Includes 15.6 in. touch 

screen

•	Plug and play upgradeable

•	Superior imaging especially 

for IR and NIR flouresence

•	Optional LED UV 

transilluminator

•	Unlimited license 

acquisition, editing 

and analysis 

software included

UVITEC Alliance IRIS

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Contact 

for Quote

1541-1000-1 1/ea

QTY

Chemiluminescence & Fluorescence 

Western Blot Imaging System, 

Motorized Lens f/0.75

New!

•	65,535 gray levels

•	26 x 21 cm imaging area
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$5,225.00

	

$5,125.00

$3,995.00

BT5E	

BT24M

BT12LT

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

5E Pro, Air Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL, 	

2 mL, 5 mL

Storm Pro, Air Cooling, 24 Samples, 1.5 mL

Lite, Air Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL

1/ea

	

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® Storm Homogenizers

$9,885.00

	

$9,985.00

	

$9,685.00

BB50AUP

	

BB5EAUP

	

BB24AUP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 

Cooling, 8 Samples, 50 mL

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 

Cooling, 12 Samples, 1.5 mL, 2 mL, 5 mL

4ºC to 40ºC, Dry Ice and Liquid Nitrogen 

Cooling, 24 Samples, 1.5 mL

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® Gold+ Homogenizers

$7,085.00BB50DXP

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Air Cooling, 4-8 Samples, 50 mL 1/ea

QTY

Bullet Blender® 50DX+

New!

New!

HOMOGENIZERS

•	Ideal for tough tissues (e.g., 

mouse femur, tumor, skin)

•	Compatible with dry ice to 

prevent sample heating

•	Consistent, high-yield 

homogenization with minimal 

variation

•	No probes or blades, eliminating 

cross-contamination

•	No cleanup required between runs

•	Extra-powerful, efficient 
homogenization

•	Processes up to 4 tough 

or 8 soft samples

•	Handles up to 3.5 g tissue or 		

3.5 mL cells with 20 mL buffer

•	Compatible with HIPPO™ 50 mL 

tubes

•	Air cooling™ prevents overheating

Bullet Blender 5E Pro

•	Homogenizes 12 samples in 5 mL tubes 

(adapter for smaller tubes)

•	Powerful motor, touch screen, air cooling™

Bullet Blender Storm Pro

•	Homogenizes 24 samples 

in 1.5 mL tubes

•	Powerful motor, touch 

screen, air cooling™

Bullet Blender Lite

•	Homogenizes 12 samples 

in 1.5 mL GATOR™ tubes

•	Touch screen, air cooling™

2-year warranty on all units

2-year warranty on all units

2-year warranty
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BATHS

•	Temp range ambient 

+5ºC to 100ºC

•	2-year warranty

•	Blocks available from 

0.2 mL to 50 mL to 

plates to custom and 

more!

Blocks sold separately

MB100

MB100-HL

MB300

Mini Digital Dry Bath

Mini Digital Dry Bath, Heated Lid

Mini Digital Dry Bath, Heat and Cool

$320.01

$530.36

$854.76

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Mini Dry Baths

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

LDMB1

LDMB2

Dry Bath, 1 Block Capacity

Dual Dry Bath, 2 Block Capacity

$554.82

$690.75

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

Contact us for 
other block 

options!
Digital Dry Baths

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Blocks Not Included

•	Temp range ambient +5ºC to 105ºC •	2-year warranty

BeadBath Duo™

$847.96

$1,446.07

B2402

B2410

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

2 L Combination Water & Bead Bath

10 L Combination Water & Bead Bath

Need thermal beads? We’ve got’em. Give us a call!

$233.06

$466.13

$582.66

$932.27

$16,314.20

42370-002

42370-004

42370-005

42370-008

42370-140

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

2 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

4 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

5 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

8 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

140 Liter Beads, (Beads Only)

1 x 2L Bag

1 x 4L Bag

1 x 5L Bag

2 x 4L Bags

2 X 70L Barrels

QTY

Lab Armor® Bath Beads

1/ea 

1/ea 

QTY

•	Works with thermal beads or water

•	Quick-Cal™ simple in lab calibration function

•	Runs constant - No burn out!

•	Temp Control:

Ambient +5ºC to 80ºC (water mode)

Ambient +5ºC to 70ºC (bead mode)

•	2-year warranty

Wave farewell to water bath mess,

Beads are here to save th
e day!
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Glass Door Chromatography 
Refrigerators

•	Precise temperature control with better 

performance than mechanical thermostats

•	One interior duplex outlet and side all 

port hole for easier setup

•	Fan-driven air circulation for uniform 

temperature and quick recovery

•	Uses natural HC refrigerants, reducing GWP 

and meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Cycle defrost, audible/visual alarms, remote 

contacts, and two temperature probes

COLD STORAGE

$5,032.00

$5,092.00

$6,600.00

$6,478.00

$7,128.00

ABT-HC-LS-23

ABT-HC-LS-26

ABT-HC-LS-33

ABT-HC-LS-36

ABT-HC-LS-47

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

23 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

26 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

33 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

36 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

47 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

Standard Glass Door Laboratory 
Refrigerator

•	Precise temperature control, digital 

microprocessor for accurate management

•	Superior airflow, forced air system for 
uniform temperature and quick recovery

$4,836.00

	

$5,534.00

	

$5,844.00

	

$7,386.00

	

$7,242.00

	

$7,982.00

	

$7,894.00

	

$9,544.00

	

$9,486.00

ABT-HC-CS-16

		

ABT-HC-CS-23

		

ABT-HC-CS-26

		

ABT-HC-CS-33

		

ABT-HC-CS-36

		

ABT-HC-CS-47

		

ABT-HC-CS-49

		

ABT-HC-CS-69

		

ABT-HC-CS-72

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

16 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

23 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

26 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

33 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 

Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

36 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 

Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

47 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 

Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

49 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Two 

Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

69 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Three 

Sliding Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

72 CuFt, 1ºC to 10ºC, Three 

Swing Doors, 115 V/60 HZ

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

•	Eco-Friendly, uses natural HC refrigerants, 

meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Safety features, sudible/visual alarms, two 

probes, and remote contacts for monitoring

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Explore even more options! 
Contact us or visit our website for additional details.
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Corepoint -20ºC Manual 
Defrost Freezer

$3,451.00

	

$3,691.00

	

$5,305.00

NSPF14

	

NSPF20

	

LF30

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

14 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

20 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC , 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

30 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

•	Features a microprocessor 

controller, digital display, 

and dual probes for accurate 

management of critical samples

•	Uses natural hydrocarbon 

refrigerants (R290) to reduce 

GWP, meeting EPA/SNAP and 

UL/ASHRAE standards

•	UL/C-UL or ETL Listed, Energy Star 

certified, with a 2-year warranty 
(3-year for compressor) and 

alarms for high/low temperatures

Standard Manual Defrost 
Laboratory Freezer

$4,100.00

	

$4,242.00

	

$4,416.00

ABT-HC-MFP-14

		

ABT-HC-MFP-17

		

ABT-HC-MFP-20

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

14 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

17 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

20 CuFt, -15ºC to -25ºC, 

Swing Door, 115 V/60 HZ

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

•	Manual defrost design, built 

for general-purpose use, with 

periodic manual defrost to 

prevent ice build-up

•	Eco-Friendly refrigerants, uses 

natural hydrocarbon refrigerants 

(R290 or R600a), reducing GWP 

and meeting EPA/SNAP standards

•	Features a digital display and 

microprocessor controller, offering improved 

performance over past solid door models

•	2-year warranty parts & labor, 3-year for 

compressor

COLD STORAGE

Looking for 
other options?
Contact us!
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COLD STORAGE

•	Precise Temperature Control: -40°C to 

-86°C, with 1°C increments and clear LED 

display

•	Advanced Alarms & Safety: Multiple 

alarms, remote monitoring, and UL/CE 

certified

•	Multiple Alarms: Alerts for temperature, 

power, and other potential issues

•	Eco-Friendly: Uses HC refrigerants with 

zero GWP and low-GWP foam

•	Stable Temps: Frequency conversion 

system ensures temperature consistency

•	10 in. Touchscreen: Intuitive UI 

for easy sample management

•	IoT System: Real-time 

monitoring, fault diagnosis, 

and barcode scanning

•	Energy Efficient: High-efficiency 
cooling for long-term savings

•	Dual Systems: Two independent 

refrigerants ensure reliable 

-80°C performance

Haier -86°C TwinCool Frequency 
Conversion ULT Freezers

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L578BPST

DW-86L728BPST

DW-86L828BPST

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

20.5 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, 110-230V/60Hz

25.7 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, 110-230V/60Hz

29.2 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, 110-230V/60Hz

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

Haier -80°C Smart Frequency ULT Freezers

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L579BPT

DW-86L729BPT

DW-86L829BPT

DW-86L959BPT

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

20.5 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 110-230 V/60 Hz

26 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 110-230 V/60 Hz

29 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 208-230 V/60 Hz

34 CuFt, -86°C, Upright, 110-230 V/60 Hz

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Fast Retrieval: One-key, one-code 

operation for quick access

•	Security: Multiple lock options for 

added sample safety

•	Energy-Efficient: <10kWh/day, noise 
reduction, and advanced insulation

Haier -86°C ULT Freezers  

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DW-86L338J

DW-86L578J

DW-86L728J

DW-86L828JA

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

11.9 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

20.4 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

25.7 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 115 V/60 HZ

29.2 CuFt, -40°C to -86°C, Upright, 220 V/60 HZ

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Reliable & Durable: High-quality 

components, frost-reducing inner doors

•	Energy-Efficient: VIP insulation, low 
energy use, Energy Star rated

•	User-Friendly: Adjustable shelves, USB 

data download, quiet operation

3-year warranty parts & labor, 5-year warranty compressor

5-year warranty parts & labor, 10-year warranty compressor

5-year warranty parts & labor, 10-year warranty compressor
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COLD STORAGE

•	Temperature Control: Designed for 2 to 8ºC 

storage of medicines, vaccines, and more

•	Energy Efficient: Eco-friendly refrigerants 
(R290, R600a) with low power consumption

•	Reliable Cooling: Hermetically sealed 

compressors and forced-air circulation with 

auto defrost

•	Security & Accessibility: Key lock, 

adjustable shelves, and flexible storage

Haier Biobank Series LN2 Container

200 L Volume, Holds 11,000 or 13,000 Vials

340 L Volume, Holds 20,350 or 24,050 Vials

550 L Volume, Holds  33,550 or 39,650 Vials

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

CRYOBIO-11Z 

CRYOBIO-20Z 

CRYOBIO-34Z

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Product Advantages

•	Easy to access

•	Brand-new intelligent monitoring system

•	Reduces frosting and freezing

Key Design Features

•	High degree of safety

•	Ergonomic design

NEW!

Haier Pharmacy Refrigerators

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

HYC-85GD

HYC-461GD

HYC-639

HYC-1031GD

HYC-85FD

HYC-461FD

HYC-1031FD

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

3 CuFt, Upright, Glass Door, N, 16~32°C

16.3 CuFt, Upright, Glass Door, N, 16~32°C

22.2 CuFt, Upright, Glass Door, ST, 10ºC~43ºC

36.4 CuFt, Upright, Glass Door, N, 16~32°C

3 CuFt, Upright, Solid Door, N, 16~32°C

16.3 CuFt, Upright, Solid Door, N, 16~32°C

22.2 CuFt, Upright, Solid Door, N, 16~32°C

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

•	Quiet Operation: Low noise (35-43 dB(A)) 

and precise digital controls for easy 

monitoring

HYC-85GD HYC-85FD

HYC-1031GD HYC-1031FDHYC-461GD

Looking for 

other options?

Contact us!

3-year warranty parts & labor, 5-year warranty compressor

2-year warranty parts & labor, 5-year warranty vacuum

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY
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COLD STORAGE

•	Rugged and durable aluminum construction

•	Vapor phase cryogenic storage

•	Straw and cryovial storage options

Haier LN2 Dryshipper Series for Transportation

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

3 L, 132 Straws (0.5 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap, Protective Jacket

6 L, 374 Straws (0.5 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap, Protective Jacket

10 L, 100 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap, Jacket

15 L, 300 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap

25 L, 500 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Rack, Cryoboxes, Cap

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

YDH-3

YDH-6-80

YDH-10-125-F

YDH-15-216-F

YDH-25-216-F

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

350 L, 13,000 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

587 L, 27,000 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

783 L, 37,800 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

890 L, 42,900 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

1340 L, 58,500 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

1880 L, 94,875 Vials, w/ Vacuum Insulated Hose

YDD-350-326

YDD-550-445

YDD-750-445

YDD-850-465

YDD-1300-635

YDD-1800-635

Haier Smart Type LN2 Biobank Series

•	LN2 splash proof

•	Data logging

Don’t see what you need?

Contact us for other cryo
 

storage solutions!

•	Designed to ensure no LN2 spillage

•	3-year vacuum warranty

Haier LN2 Medium Sized Storage Series

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

65 L, 2,400 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap

95 L, 3,000 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap

115 L, 3,600 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap

145 L, 4,800 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap

175 L, 6,000 Vials (2 mL), Incl. Lockable Cap

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

Contact for Quote

YDS-65-216

YDS-95-216

YDS-115-216

YDS-145-216

YDS-175-216

•	Hot gas bypass

•	5-year vacuum warranty

•	Durable aluminum construction 

•	Temperature monitoring available 

•	Liquid or vapor phase 

option available

•	High thermal efficiency

•	5-year vacuum warranty 

mailto:custserv@midsci.com
https://midsci.com/contact-us
https://midsci.com/category/43/Cold-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2DRYS/Haier-LN2-Dryshipper-Series-for-Transportation/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2MED/Haier-LN2-Medium-Sized-Storage-Series/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/item/ASHAIERLN2LARGE/Haier-LN2-Biobank-Series-for-Large-Scale-Storage/
https://midsci.com/contact-us


ORDER TODAY!   midsci.com  •  custserv@midsci.com  •  800.227.9997  •   f: 636.225.9998 67

WATER SYSTEMS

Rephile NuZar Q

Rephile Genie PURIST®

Not sure what you need?
Contact us, and our Water Systems Specialist 

will assist you!

Rephile NuZar U24

Set Includes Dispenser

Rephile PURIST
®
 UV Ultrapure

Contact 

for Quote

RS2200QUVPK

MAX 
VOL/DAY

ITEM # PRICE

2.0 L/min 1/ea

QTY
FEED WATER 

SOURCE

RO/DI/Distilled

WATER 
QUALITY

Type 1 

(18.2MΩ)

Contact 

for Quote

RN0Q00000K

MAX 
VOL/DAY

ITEM # PRICE

Up to 	

2 L/min

1/ea

QTY
FEED WATER 

SOURCE

EDI, RO, 

Distilled, DI

WATER 
QUALITY

Type 1 

(18.2MΩ)

RN0U020T1K

MAX 
VOL/DAY

ITEM # PRICE

Up to 	

2 L/min

1/ea

QTY
FEED WATER 

SOURCE

Tap Water

WATER 
QUALITY

Ultrapure/RO 

Type 1 (18.2MΩ)

NEW!

RG0S00000K

MAX 
VOL/DAY

ITEM # PRICE

Up to 	

2 L/min

1/ea

QTY
FEED WATER 

SOURCE

EDI, RO, 

Distilled, DI

WATER 
QUALITY

Type 1 Ultrapure 

(18.2MΩ)

Visit our 
website for 
more water 

systems details!

Genie PURIST ultrapure water system produces Type I 
ultrapure water from RO, distilled or deionized water. 
Ultrapure water for critical laboratory applications.

NuZar U24 water system set is a two-in-one integrated 
water purification system, producing ultrapure water 
and reverse osmosis water directly from tap water. 

NuZar Q water system set is a compact water purification system, 
producing ultrapure water directly from pure water (EDI, RO, 

distilled, deionized water). 

Contact 

for Quote

Contact 

for Quote
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Accuris™ Precision Balances

120 g Max Cap., 0.001 g Readability

320 g Max Cap., 0.001 g Readability

500 g Max Cap., 0.001 g Readability

1,200 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability

3,200 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability

5,000 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability

$1,138.52

$1,220.23

$1,412.90

$1,144.34

$1,220.23

$1,681.47

W3200-120

W3200-320

W3200-500

W3200-1200

W3200-3200

W3200-5K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

•	Readability from 0.1 to 0.01 g

•	Ideal for liquids, animals, general 

weighing and transportability

120 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability

300 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability 

500 g Max Cap., 0.01 g Readability 

1,200 g Max Cap., 0.1 g Readability 

3,200 g Max Cap., 0.1 g Readability 

5,000 g Max Cap., 0.1 g Readability

$330.49

$385.50

$385.50

$428.36

$428.36

$575.26

W3300-120

W3300-300

W3300-500

W3300-1200

W3300-5K

W3300-10K

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

BALANCES

Accuris™ Compact Balances

•	External calibration

•	Ideal for bulk chemicals, liquids and animals

•	Easy in-lab calibration feature

•	Ideal for reagents and basic 

analytical balance needs

•	Multiple mode options 

(weighting, count mode, percent)

Accuris™ Analytical Balances

$2,164.45

	

$2,513.19

W3100-120

	

W3100-210

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

120 g Max Cap., 0.0001 g 

Readability, External Calibration

220 g Max Cap., 0.0001 g 

Readability, External Calibration

•	Easy in-lab calibration feature

•	RS232 port for data output to 

a computer or printer

•	2-year warranty

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

•	RS232 port for data output to a 

computer or printer

•	Readability from 0.001 g to 0.01 g

•	2-year warranty

•	RS232 port for data output 

to a computer or printer

•	2-year warranty
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i600 Series

Advanced Optical 
Performance
NIS60 optical design for 
Nomarski DIC, phase, 
Fluorescent

Manual Cell Culture
Users control the microscope for 
cell culture imaging and simple 
cell observation\documentation

Manual Fluorescence
User controlled manual 
components for up to 6 
fluorescence wavelengths

Automated and Fast
Selectable High Speed motorized 
components for fast and software 
coordinated image acquisition

Multi-Wavelength and Time-Lapse
Integration of Multi Line-High Speed 
LED sources and Motorized stages

Long Term Experiments
Optional Incubation systems for 
Temperature and CO2 control

Multiple Cameras
Acquisition of Multi-Parameter 
experiments via multiple camera ports

Advanced Imaging
Integration of Confocals, TIRF 
illuminators or Photo Activation lasers

Software Control
Seamless integration in to 
3i SlideBook for acquisition, 
deconvolution and analysis

$5,495.00

	

$6,150.00

I410PH2XY

	

I410PH3XY

DESCRIPTIONITEM # PRICE

4x, 10x, 20x Apodized Plan 

Phase Objectives: Mech

4x, 10x, 20x, 40x Apodized 

Plan Phase Objectives

1/ea

	

1/ea

QTY

Inverted Microscopes

Contact your trusted MIDSCI™ Lab Consultant for 
more information, other options and customization!

Research Inverted Live Cell Microscopes

$1,795.00

	

$1,471.00

	

$2,205.00

Z645	

Z730	

Z850

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

0.67x to 4.5x Continuous Zoom, 

Binocular, Platform Stand 

0.7x to 3.5x Continuous Zoom, 

Binocular, Platform Stand 

0.8x to 5.0x Continuous Zoom, 

Binocular, Platform Stand

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

Stereo Microscopes

MICROSCOPES
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*Palm Thickness.

Aurelia™ Blush
®

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

78885

78886

78887

78888

78889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

Pink Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Perform
®

92395

92396

92397

92398

92399

ITEM #

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

$17.14

PRICEQTY

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

200/bx

SIZE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

Teal Color, 2.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Amazing
®

$25.05

$25.05

$25.05

$25.05

$25.05

92885

92886

92887

92888

92889

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

300/bx

300/bx

300/bx

300/bx

270/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

Transblue Color, 2 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Protégé
®

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

93995

93996

93997

93998

93999

ITEM # PRICEQTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

SIZE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

Sky Blue Color, 4.0 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Bold
®

$9.01

$9.01

$9.01

$9.01

$9.01

$9.01

73995

73996

73997

73998

73999

73994

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

XX-Large

QTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

Black Color, 5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

Aurelia™ Quest®

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

$8.57

92895

92896

92897

92898

92899

SIZEITEM # PRICE

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

QTY

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

100/bx

Non-Sterile, Powder-Free, Ambidextrous, Finger Textured, 

White Color, 3.5 mil Palm Thickness, 100% Latex-Free

GENERAL LAB SUPPLIES
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GENERAL LAB SUPPLIES

BenchBin™ Benchtop Biohazard Bins

$40.91

$48.83

$31.87

	

$40.09

A8401B

A8403B

A9004R

	

A9006R

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

Benchtop Biohazard Bin, 1.5L Capacity

Benchtop Biohazard Bin, 3L Capacity

1.5 L Red Biohazard Bags w/ Black 

Printed markings, 8.5 x 11 in.

3 L Red Biohazard Bags w/ Black 

Printed markings, 10 x 12.5 in.

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

100 bgs/pk

	

100 bgs/pk

•	Safely dispose of tips, tubes, gloves, etc.

•	Secures and covers hazardous waste

•	Easy push open/close spring lid

•	Compliant with OSHA standard 

29 CFR 1910.1030

Laboratory Chairs

Laboratory Chairs

Our lab chairs feature the 
latest advancements in 
laboratory ergonomics, 

such as contoured waterfall 
cushions and 6-way armrests.

Laboratory Stools

Lab stools feature a 360° 
all-around pneumatic 

height adjustment for easy 
adjustability, making them 

perfect for many enviroments.

Lab Stools With Backs

Each lab stool features fully 
adjustable ergonomics for 

optimal comfort.

Speciality Seating

Laboratory specialty seating 
provides the same comfortable 
ergonomics as our conventional 
laboratory seating product line.

We have so many options, it’s hard to list them all!
Please contact us, we’d be happy to assist you in selecting 

the perfect chair for your needs.

Bowtie™ Biohazard Bins

$80.73

	

$109.00

	

$194.29

	

$163.89

	

$192.75

A8000B

	

A8006B

	

A8002B

	

A8001R

	

A8003R

ITEM # PRICEDESCRIPTION

8 gallon capacity (30L) Bin, w/ Hands-Free Foot 

Pedal, 10 x 14 x 19 in. [PP], Attached Lid

13 gallon capacity (50L) Bin, w/ Hands-Free 

Foot Pedal, 16 x 16 x 24 in. [PP], Attached Lid 

26 gallon capacity (100L) XL Bin, w/ Foot Pedal 

Operated Lid, 19 x 19 x 33 in.

27 x 35 in. Biohazard, Autoclave Bag w/ Drawstring, 

[PE], Marking Area, Sterilization Indicator

33 x 41 in. Biohazard, Autoclave Bag w/ Drawstring, 

[PE], Marking Area, Sterilization Indicator

QTY

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

1/ea

	

100/pk

	

100/pk

New!

New!
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Family owned and trusted since 1983

REAL people answering your questions 
and placing your orders

Responses within 24 hours

Stocked products ship in 24 hours
We’re here to help.

Place your order with 
us today!
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Freebies with Purchase

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

$900

$900

$1,200

$1,200

$1,500

$1,500

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

MS-SHARK-R-F

MS-SHARK-B-F

MS-LABLNYRDS-F

MS-RBRSCIDUCK-F

MS-SPOONSCALE-F

MSTIME-F

MS-WATRBG-BL-F

MS-ADVBAG-R-F

MS-TOOL26PC-S-F

MS-TUMBLEBLUE-F

MS-TUMBLERED-F

LCTD-S-F

LCTD-M-F

LCTD-L-F

LCTD-XL-F

LCTD-XXL-F

ITEM #
QUALIFYING
PURCHASE

DESCRIPTION

MIDSCI 23 in. Inflatable Shark, Red

MIDSCI 23 in. Inflatable Shark, Blue

MIDSCI Lab Scientist Dog 3/4 in. Lanyard

MIDSCI Rubber Scientist Duck 

MIDSCI Electronic Measuring Spoon, Blue

MIDSCI Magnetic Timer, 0 to 99 Minutes

MIDSCI Cocona Water Bottle Bag*

MIDSCI Adventure Duffle Bag

MIDSCI Precision 26Pc Tool Kit, Silver

MIDSCI 40 oz. Insulated Tumbler, Blue

MIDSCI 40 oz. Insulated Tumbler, Red

Tie-Dye Lab Coat, S, 42 in. Length

Tie-Dye Lab Coat, M, 42 in. Length

Tie-Dye Lab Coat, L, 42 in. Length

Tie-Dye Lab Coat, XL, 42 in. Length

Tie-Dye Lab Coat, XXL, 42 in. Length

QTY

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea 

1/ea

1/ea

1/ea

Disclaimer: Free gifts are available with qualifying purchases only, no exceptions. 

Limit of 3 free gifts per order, based on the total amount spent. Offer cannot be combined with any 
other promotions or discounts. All terms and conditions apply.

Images are not to scale

* Bag only, does not include cup or phone

These 
go great 

together!

*

Visit midsci.com 

for more items!
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